
ReportYear Condition Category Subcategory Counts
2015 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Died Did not die of this illness 98
2015 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 98
2015 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 19
2015 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired International travel-associated 23
2015 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 56
2015 Arboviral Died Did not die of this illness 13
2015 Arboviral Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2015 Arboviral Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 12
2015 Arboviral locally_acquired Inconclusive 4
2015 Arboviral locally_acquired International travel-associated 9
2015 Botulism, Infant Died Did not die of this illness 1
2015 Botulism, Infant Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2015 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2015 Brucellosis Died Did not die of this illness 3
2015 Brucellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 2
2015 Brucellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2015 Brucellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 3
2015 Campylobacteriosis Died Did not die of this illness 576
2015 Campylobacteriosis Died Unknown 22
2015 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 32
2015 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 214
2015 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Unknown 352
2015 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 9
2015 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 32
2015 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 51
2015 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 122
2015 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 384
2015 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Did not die of this illness 7
2015 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Hospitalized 4
2015 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 3
2015 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2015 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 4
2015 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 2
2015 Coccidioides Died Did not die of this illness 13
2015 Coccidioides Hospitalized Hospitalized 6
2015 Coccidioides Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 7
2015 Coccidioides locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 10
2015 Coccidioides locally_acquired Inconclusive 2
2015 Coccidioides locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2015 Cryptosporidiosis Died Did not die of this illness 26
2015 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2015 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 13
2015 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Unknown 12
2015 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2015 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 4
2015 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 3
2015 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 4
2015 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 14
2015 Cyclosporiasis Died Did not die of this illness 3
2015 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 3



2015 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2015 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2015 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2015 Dengue Died Did not die of this illness 7
2015 Dengue Hospitalized Hospitalized 2
2015 Dengue Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 5
2015 Dengue locally_acquired International travel-associated 7
2015 Giardiasis Died Did not die of this illness 217
2015 Giardiasis Died Died of this illness 1
2015 Giardiasis Died Unknown 1
2015 Giardiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 3
2015 Giardiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 120
2015 Giardiasis Hospitalized Unknown 96
2015 Giardiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 4
2015 Giardiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 21
2015 Giardiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 14
2015 Giardiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 24
2015 Giardiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 156
2015 Haemophilus Influenzae Died Did not die of this illness 2
2015 Haemophilus Influenzae Hospitalized Hospitalized 2
2015 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 2
2015 Hepatitis A Died Did not die of this illness 9
2015 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Hospitalized 3
2015 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 6
2015 Hepatitis A locally_acquired International travel-associated 7
2015 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 2
2015 Hepatitis B, Acute Died Did not die of this illness 8
2015 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Hospitalized 5
2015 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 3
2015 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Inconclusive 1
2015 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2015 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 6
2015 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Did not die of this illness 56
2015 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Died of this illness 2
2015 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Unknown 688
2015 Hepatitis B, Chronic Hospitalized Unknown 746
2015 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 746
2015 Hepatitis E Died Did not die of this illness 1
2015 Hepatitis E Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2015 Hepatitis E locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2015 Legionellosis Died Did not die of this illness 12
2015 Legionellosis Died Died of this illness 1
2015 Legionellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 12
2015 Legionellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2015 Legionellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 2
2015 Legionellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 3
2015 Legionellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2015 Legionellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 7
2015 Listeriosis Died Did not die of this illness 5
2015 Listeriosis Died Died of this illness 1
2015 Listeriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 6



2015 Listeriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 4
2015 Listeriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 2
2015 Lyme Disease Died Did not die of this illness 8
2015 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 8
2015 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 7
2015 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Inconclusive 1
2015 Malaria Died Did not die of this illness 12
2015 Malaria Hospitalized Hospitalized 7
2015 Malaria Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 5
2015 Malaria locally_acquired International travel-associated 12
2015 Meningococcal Died Did not die of this illness 2
2015 Meningococcal Died Died of this illness 1
2015 Meningococcal Hospitalized Hospitalized 3
2015 Meningococcal locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 3
2015 Mumps Died Did not die of this illness 4
2015 Mumps Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 4
2015 Mumps locally_acquired Inconclusive 1
2015 Mumps locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 2
2015 Mumps locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 1
2015 Pertussis Died Did not die of this illness 252
2015 Pertussis Hospitalized Hospitalized 6
2015 Pertussis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 246
2015 Pertussis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 10
2015 Pertussis locally_acquired Inconclusive 6
2015 Pertussis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 225
2015 Pertussis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 11
2015 Relapsing Fever Died Did not die of this illness 2
2015 Relapsing Fever Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 2
2015 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2015 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 1
2015 Salmonellosis Died Did not die of this illness 404
2015 Salmonellosis Died Unknown 21
2015 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 71
2015 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 346
2015 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Unknown 8
2015 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 17
2015 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 61
2015 Salmonellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 30
2015 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 273
2015 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 44
2015 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Did not die of this illness 114
2015 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Hospitalized 27
2015 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 87
2015 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 7
2015 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Inconclusive 29
2015 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired International travel-associated 11
2015 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 64
2015 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 3
2015 Shigellosis Died Did not die of this illness 80
2015 Shigellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 20
2015 Shigellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 60



2015 Shigellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 6
2015 Shigellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 11
2015 Shigellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 15
2015 Shigellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 44
2015 Shigellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 4
2015 Trichinosis Died Did not die of this illness 1
2015 Trichinosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2015 Trichinosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 1
2015 Tularemia Died Did not die of this illness 1
2015 Tularemia Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2015 Tularemia locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2015 Typhoid Fever Died Did not die of this illness 9
2015 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Hospitalized 4
2015 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 5
2015 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Inconclusive 2
2015 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired International travel-associated 6
2015 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2015 Vibriosis Died Did not die of this illness 32
2015 Vibriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2015 Vibriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 31
2015 Vibriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 10
2015 Vibriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 3
2015 Vibriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 17
2015 Vibriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 2
2015 West Nile Virus Died Did not die of this illness 1
2015 West Nile Virus Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2015 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2015 Yersiniosis Died Did not die of this illness 9
2015 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 3
2015 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 6
2015 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 8
2015 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 1
2016 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Died Did not die of this illness 123
2016 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 123
2016 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 29
2016 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired International travel-associated 34
2016 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 60
2016 Arboviral Died Did not die of this illness 40
2016 Arboviral Hospitalized Hospitalized 4
2016 Arboviral Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 36
2016 Arboviral locally_acquired International travel-associated 40
2016 Campylobacteriosis Died Did not die of this illness 592
2016 Campylobacteriosis Died Unknown 6
2016 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 37
2016 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 556
2016 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Unknown 5
2016 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 20
2016 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 14
2016 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 96
2016 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 151
2016 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 317



2016 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Did not die of this illness 8
2016 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Died of this illness 2
2016 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Hospitalized 7
2016 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 3
2016 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired International travel-associated 6
2016 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 2
2016 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 2
2016 Chagas Died Did not die of this illness 1
2016 Chagas Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2016 Chagas locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2016 Coccidioides Died Did not die of this illness 10
2016 Coccidioides Hospitalized Hospitalized 3
2016 Coccidioides Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 7
2016 Coccidioides locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 8
2016 Coccidioides locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2016 Coccidioides locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 1
2016 Cryptosporidiosis Died Did not die of this illness 43
2016 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 2
2016 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 41
2016 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 3
2016 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 2
2016 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 5
2016 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 4
2016 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 29
2016 Cyclosporiasis Died Did not die of this illness 2
2016 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 2
2016 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2016 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 1
2016 Dengue Died Did not die of this illness 22
2016 Dengue Hospitalized Hospitalized 7
2016 Dengue Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 15
2016 Dengue locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 2
2016 Dengue locally_acquired International travel-associated 20
2016 Giardiasis Died Did not die of this illness 254
2016 Giardiasis Died Died of this illness 1
2016 Giardiasis Died Unknown 2
2016 Giardiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 3
2016 Giardiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 251
2016 Giardiasis Hospitalized Unknown 3
2016 Giardiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 19
2016 Giardiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 4
2016 Giardiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 39
2016 Giardiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 41
2016 Giardiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 154
2016 Haemophilus Influenzae Died Did not die of this illness 2
2016 Haemophilus Influenzae Hospitalized Hospitalized 2
2016 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 2
2016 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Died Did not die of this illness 1
2016 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2016 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2016 Hepatitis A Died Did not die of this illness 14



2016 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Hospitalized 4
2016 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 10
2016 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 2
2016 Hepatitis A locally_acquired International travel-associated 7
2016 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 5
2016 Hepatitis B, Acute Died Did not die of this illness 3
2016 Hepatitis B, Acute Died NA 1
2016 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2016 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 2
2016 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized NA 1
2016 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 3
2016 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 1
2016 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Did not die of this illness 28
2016 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Died of this illness 1
2016 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Unknown 829
2016 Hepatitis B, Chronic Hospitalized Unknown 858
2016 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 858
2016 Hepatitis E Died Did not die of this illness 2
2016 Hepatitis E Hospitalized Hospitalized 2
2016 Hepatitis E locally_acquired International travel-associated 2
2016 Histoplasmosis Died Did not die of this illness 1
2016 Histoplasmosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2016 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2016 Legionellosis Died Did not die of this illness 17
2016 Legionellosis Died Died of this illness 5
2016 Legionellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 21
2016 Legionellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2016 Legionellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 5
2016 Legionellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 3
2016 Legionellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 14
2016 Listeriosis Died Did not die of this illness 8
2016 Listeriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 6
2016 Listeriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 2
2016 Listeriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2016 Listeriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 2
2016 Listeriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 5
2016 Lyme Disease Died Did not die of this illness 9
2016 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2016 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 8
2016 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 6
2016 Lyme Disease locally_acquired International travel-associated 2
2016 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 1
2016 Malaria Died Did not die of this illness 16
2016 Malaria Hospitalized Hospitalized 8
2016 Malaria Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 8
2016 Malaria locally_acquired International travel-associated 15
2016 Malaria locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2016 Meningococcal Died Did not die of this illness 3
2016 Meningococcal Hospitalized Hospitalized 3
2016 Meningococcal locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 3
2016 Mumps Died Did not die of this illness 183



2016 Mumps Hospitalized Hospitalized 2
2016 Mumps Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 181
2016 Mumps locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2016 Mumps locally_acquired Inconclusive 10
2016 Mumps locally_acquired International travel-associated 4
2016 Mumps locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 137
2016 Mumps locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 31
2016 Pertussis Died Did not die of this illness 141
2016 Pertussis Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2016 Pertussis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 140
2016 Pertussis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 4
2016 Pertussis locally_acquired Inconclusive 7
2016 Pertussis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 123
2016 Pertussis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 7
2016 Relapsing Fever Died Did not die of this illness 2
2016 Relapsing Fever Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 2
2016 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 2
2016 Salmonellosis Died Did not die of this illness 232
2016 Salmonellosis Died Died of this illness 1
2016 Salmonellosis Died Unknown 2
2016 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 38
2016 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 189
2016 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Unknown 8
2016 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 15
2016 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 42
2016 Salmonellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 42
2016 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 115
2016 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 21
2016 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Did not die of this illness 112
2016 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Hospitalized 20
2016 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 92
2016 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 5
2016 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Inconclusive 27
2016 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired International travel-associated 13
2016 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 57
2016 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 10
2016 Shigellosis Died Did not die of this illness 75
2016 Shigellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 11
2016 Shigellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 64
2016 Shigellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 3
2016 Shigellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 8
2016 Shigellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 10
2016 Shigellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 48
2016 Shigellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 6
2016 Typhoid Fever Died Did not die of this illness 9
2016 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Hospitalized 7
2016 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 2
2016 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Inconclusive 3
2016 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired International travel-associated 6
2016 Vibriosis Died Did not die of this illness 29
2016 Vibriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 3



2016 Vibriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 26
2016 Vibriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 7
2016 Vibriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 2
2016 Vibriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 3
2016 Vibriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 15
2016 Vibriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 2
2016 Yersiniosis Died Did not die of this illness 28
2016 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 4
2016 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 24
2016 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 3
2016 Yersiniosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 5
2016 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 14
2016 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 6
2017 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Died Did not die of this illness 121
2017 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 121
2017 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 27
2017 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired International travel-associated 34
2017 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 60
2017 Arboviral Died Did not die of this illness 18
2017 Arboviral Hospitalized Hospitalized 3
2017 Arboviral Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 15
2017 Arboviral locally_acquired International travel-associated 18
2017 Botulism, Wound Died Did not die of this illness 1
2017 Botulism, Wound Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2017 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2017 Campylobacteriosis Died Did not die of this illness 675
2017 Campylobacteriosis Died Died of this illness 2
2017 Campylobacteriosis Died Unknown 15
2017 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 21
2017 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 567
2017 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Unknown 104
2017 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 11
2017 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 35
2017 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 59
2017 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 129
2017 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 458
2017 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Did not die of this illness 11
2017 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Hospitalized 8
2017 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 3
2017 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2017 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Inconclusive 1
2017 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired International travel-associated 5
2017 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 4
2017 Coccidioides Died Did not die of this illness 18
2017 Coccidioides Died Died of this illness 1
2017 Coccidioides Hospitalized Hospitalized 8
2017 Coccidioides Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 11
2017 Coccidioides locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 15
2017 Coccidioides locally_acquired Inconclusive 1
2017 Coccidioides locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2017 Coccidioides locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1



2017 Coccidioides locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 1
2017 Cryptosporidiosis Died Did not die of this illness 64
2017 Cryptosporidiosis Died Unknown 1
2017 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 3
2017 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 58
2017 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Unknown 4
2017 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 5
2017 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 6
2017 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 13
2017 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 19
2017 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 22
2017 Cyclosporiasis Died Did not die of this illness 9
2017 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 9
2017 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 5
2017 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 4
2017 Dengue Died Did not die of this illness 11
2017 Dengue Hospitalized Hospitalized 3
2017 Dengue Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 8
2017 Dengue locally_acquired International travel-associated 11
2017 Giardiasis Died Did not die of this illness 262
2017 Giardiasis Died Unknown 7
2017 Giardiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 3
2017 Giardiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 234
2017 Giardiasis Hospitalized Unknown 32
2017 Giardiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 7
2017 Giardiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 16
2017 Giardiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 10
2017 Giardiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 42
2017 Giardiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 194
2017 Haemophilus Influenzae Died Did not die of this illness 2
2017 Haemophilus Influenzae Hospitalized Hospitalized 2
2017 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 2
2017 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Died Did not die of this illness 1
2017 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Died Died of this illness 1
2017 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Hospitalized Hospitalized 2
2017 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 2
2017 Hepatitis A Died Did not die of this illness 10
2017 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Hospitalized 5
2017 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 5
2017 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2017 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Inconclusive 3
2017 Hepatitis A locally_acquired International travel-associated 6
2017 Hepatitis B, Acute Died Did not die of this illness 5
2017 Hepatitis B, Acute Died NA 1
2017 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Hospitalized 4
2017 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 2
2017 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 3
2017 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 3
2017 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Did not die of this illness 59
2017 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Unknown 1006
2017 Hepatitis B, Chronic Hospitalized Unknown 1065



2017 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 1065
2017 Hepatitis E Died Did not die of this illness 2
2017 Hepatitis E Hospitalized Hospitalized 2
2017 Hepatitis E locally_acquired International travel-associated 2
2017 Histoplasmosis Died Did not die of this illness 1
2017 Histoplasmosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2017 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2017 Legionellosis Died Did not die of this illness 15
2017 Legionellosis Died Died of this illness 1
2017 Legionellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 15
2017 Legionellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2017 Legionellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 4
2017 Legionellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 12
2017 Listeriosis Died Did not die of this illness 6
2017 Listeriosis Died Died of this illness 1
2017 Listeriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 7
2017 Listeriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 1
2017 Listeriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 6
2017 Lyme Disease Died Did not die of this illness 20
2017 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 20
2017 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 11
2017 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Inconclusive 2
2017 Lyme Disease locally_acquired International travel-associated 4
2017 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2017 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 2
2017 Malaria Died Did not die of this illness 20
2017 Malaria Hospitalized Hospitalized 5
2017 Malaria Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 15
2017 Malaria locally_acquired International travel-associated 20
2017 Measles Died Did not die of this illness 2
2017 Measles Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2017 Measles Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2017 Measles locally_acquired International travel-associated 2
2017 Meningococcal Died Did not die of this illness 2
2017 Meningococcal Hospitalized Hospitalized 2
2017 Meningococcal locally_acquired Inconclusive 1
2017 Meningococcal locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 1
2017 Mumps Died Did not die of this illness 565
2017 Mumps Died Unknown 2
2017 Mumps Hospitalized Hospitalized 8
2017 Mumps Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 557
2017 Mumps Hospitalized Unknown 2
2017 Mumps locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 11
2017 Mumps locally_acquired Inconclusive 72
2017 Mumps locally_acquired International travel-associated 9
2017 Mumps locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 379
2017 Mumps locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 96
2017 Pertussis Died Did not die of this illness 133
2017 Pertussis Hospitalized Hospitalized 7
2017 Pertussis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 126
2017 Pertussis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 2



2017 Pertussis locally_acquired Inconclusive 5
2017 Pertussis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 124
2017 Pertussis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 2
2017 Salmonellosis Died Did not die of this illness 237
2017 Salmonellosis Died Died of this illness 2
2017 Salmonellosis Died Unknown 1
2017 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 49
2017 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 187
2017 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Unknown 4
2017 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 10
2017 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 35
2017 Salmonellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 51
2017 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 115
2017 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 29
2017 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Did not die of this illness 127
2017 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Died of this illness 1
2017 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Hospitalized 24
2017 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 104
2017 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2017 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Inconclusive 35
2017 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired International travel-associated 28
2017 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 63
2017 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 1
2017 Shigellosis Died Did not die of this illness 162
2017 Shigellosis Died Unknown 1
2017 Shigellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 36
2017 Shigellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 125
2017 Shigellosis Hospitalized Unknown 2
2017 Shigellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 5
2017 Shigellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 20
2017 Shigellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 30
2017 Shigellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 94
2017 Shigellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 14
2017 Tularemia Died Did not die of this illness 1
2017 Tularemia Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2017 Tularemia locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2017 Typhoid Fever Died Did not die of this illness 9
2017 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Hospitalized 6
2017 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 3
2017 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Inconclusive 3
2017 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired International travel-associated 6
2017 Vibriosis Died Did not die of this illness 46
2017 Vibriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 3
2017 Vibriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 43
2017 Vibriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 13
2017 Vibriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 1
2017 Vibriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 4
2017 Vibriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 25
2017 Vibriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 3
2017 West Nile Virus Died Did not die of this illness 2
2017 West Nile Virus Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 2



2017 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 2
2017 Yersiniosis Died Did not die of this illness 39
2017 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 6
2017 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 33
2017 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2017 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 5
2017 Yersiniosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 5
2017 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 23
2017 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 5
2018 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Died Did not die of this illness 157
2018 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 157
2018 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 15
2018 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired International travel-associated 56
2018 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 84
2018 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 2
2018 Arboviral Died Did not die of this illness 4
2018 Arboviral Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 4
2018 Arboviral locally_acquired International travel-associated 4
2018 Botulism, Foodborne Died Did not die of this illness 1
2018 Botulism, Foodborne Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2018 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 1
2018 Botulism, Infant Died Did not die of this illness 1
2018 Botulism, Infant Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2018 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2018 Campylobacteriosis Died Did not die of this illness 555
2018 Campylobacteriosis Died Unknown 135
2018 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 23
2018 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 337
2018 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Unknown 330
2018 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 31
2018 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 24
2018 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 69
2018 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 97
2018 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 469
2018 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Did not die of this illness 17
2018 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Died of this illness 1
2018 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Unknown 1
2018 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Hospitalized 5
2018 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 13
2018 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Unknown 1
2018 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired International travel-associated 6
2018 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 12
2018 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 1
2018 Chagas Died Did not die of this illness 1
2018 Chagas Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2018 Chagas locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2018 Coccidioides Died Did not die of this illness 19
2018 Coccidioides Hospitalized Hospitalized 7
2018 Coccidioides Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 12
2018 Coccidioides locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 12
2018 Coccidioides locally_acquired Inconclusive 4



2018 Coccidioides locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2018 Coccidioides locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 2
2018 Cryptosporidiosis Died Did not die of this illness 72
2018 Cryptosporidiosis Died Died of this illness 1
2018 Cryptosporidiosis Died Unknown 17
2018 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 3
2018 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 34
2018 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Unknown 53
2018 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 10
2018 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 2
2018 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 12
2018 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 13
2018 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 53
2018 Cyclosporiasis Died Did not die of this illness 12
2018 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 11
2018 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Unknown 1
2018 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2018 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 6
2018 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 4
2018 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 1
2018 Dengue Died Did not die of this illness 10
2018 Dengue Hospitalized Hospitalized 5
2018 Dengue Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 5
2018 Dengue locally_acquired International travel-associated 10
2018 Giardiasis Died Did not die of this illness 232
2018 Giardiasis Died Unknown 77
2018 Giardiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 3
2018 Giardiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 147
2018 Giardiasis Hospitalized Unknown 159
2018 Giardiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 13
2018 Giardiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 19
2018 Giardiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 25
2018 Giardiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 33
2018 Giardiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 219
2018 Haemophilus Influenzae Died Did not die of this illness 3
2018 Haemophilus Influenzae Hospitalized Hospitalized 3
2018 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 3
2018 Hepatitis A Died Did not die of this illness 14
2018 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Hospitalized 7
2018 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 7
2018 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 3
2018 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Inconclusive 2
2018 Hepatitis A locally_acquired International travel-associated 4
2018 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 5
2018 Hepatitis B, Acute Died Did not die of this illness 7
2018 Hepatitis B, Acute Died NA 1
2018 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Hospitalized 2
2018 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 5
2018 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized NA 1
2018 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Inconclusive 1
2018 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired International travel-associated 3



2018 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2018 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 3
2018 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Did not die of this illness 59
2018 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Died of this illness 2
2018 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Unknown 863
2018 Hepatitis B, Chronic Hospitalized Unknown 924
2018 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 924
2018 Hepatitis E Died Did not die of this illness 5
2018 Hepatitis E Hospitalized Hospitalized 4
2018 Hepatitis E Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2018 Hepatitis E locally_acquired International travel-associated 2
2018 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2018 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 2
2018 Legionellosis Died Did not die of this illness 18
2018 Legionellosis Died Died of this illness 4
2018 Legionellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 22
2018 Legionellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 3
2018 Legionellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 5
2018 Legionellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 12
2018 Legionellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 2
2018 Leptospirosis Died Did not die of this illness 2
2018 Leptospirosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2018 Leptospirosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2018 Leptospirosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2018 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2018 Listeriosis Died Did not die of this illness 3
2018 Listeriosis Died Died of this illness 2
2018 Listeriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 5
2018 Listeriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 3
2018 Listeriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 2
2018 Lyme Disease Died Did not die of this illness 9
2018 Lyme Disease Died Unknown 7
2018 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 9
2018 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Unknown 7
2018 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 5
2018 Lyme Disease locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2018 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 10
2018 Malaria Died Did not die of this illness 18
2018 Malaria Hospitalized Hospitalized 9
2018 Malaria Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 9
2018 Malaria locally_acquired International travel-associated 18
2018 Measles Died Did not die of this illness 1
2018 Measles Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2018 Measles locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2018 Meningococcal Died Did not die of this illness 5
2018 Meningococcal Hospitalized Hospitalized 5
2018 Meningococcal locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2018 Meningococcal locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 4
2018 Mumps Died Did not die of this illness 144
2018 Mumps Died Unknown 1
2018 Mumps Hospitalized Hospitalized 5



2018 Mumps Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 139
2018 Mumps Hospitalized Unknown 1
2018 Mumps locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 9
2018 Mumps locally_acquired Inconclusive 14
2018 Mumps locally_acquired International travel-associated 6
2018 Mumps locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 99
2018 Mumps locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 17
2018 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Died Did not die of this illness 1
2018 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2018 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2018 Pertussis Died Did not die of this illness 141
2018 Pertussis Died Unknown 1
2018 Pertussis Hospitalized Hospitalized 4
2018 Pertussis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 137
2018 Pertussis Hospitalized Unknown 1
2018 Pertussis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 8
2018 Pertussis locally_acquired Inconclusive 9
2018 Pertussis locally_acquired International travel-associated 4
2018 Pertussis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 102
2018 Pertussis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 19
2018 Relapsing Fever Died Did not die of this illness 1
2018 Relapsing Fever Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2018 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2018 Salmonellosis Died Did not die of this illness 311
2018 Salmonellosis Died Died of this illness 2
2018 Salmonellosis Died Unknown 5
2018 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 60
2018 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 239
2018 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Unknown 19
2018 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 27
2018 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 9
2018 Salmonellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 66
2018 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 169
2018 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 47
2018 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Did not die of this illness 202
2018 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Hospitalized 30
2018 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 171
2018 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Unknown 1
2018 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 28
2018 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Inconclusive 11
2018 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired International travel-associated 40
2018 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 105
2018 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 18
2018 Shigellosis Died Did not die of this illness 270
2018 Shigellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 51
2018 Shigellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 217
2018 Shigellosis Hospitalized Unknown 2
2018 Shigellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 21
2018 Shigellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 4
2018 Shigellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 54
2018 Shigellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 164



2018 Shigellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 27
2018 Tetanus Died Did not die of this illness 1
2018 Tetanus Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2018 Tetanus locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2018 Tularemia Died Did not die of this illness 1
2018 Tularemia Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2018 Tularemia locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2018 Typhoid Fever Died Did not die of this illness 8
2018 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Hospitalized 8
2018 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Inconclusive 1
2018 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired International travel-associated 7
2018 Vibriosis Died Did not die of this illness 102
2018 Vibriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 10
2018 Vibriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 90
2018 Vibriosis Hospitalized Unknown 2
2018 Vibriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 24
2018 Vibriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 6
2018 Vibriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 66
2018 Vibriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 6
2018 West Nile Virus Died Did not die of this illness 1
2018 West Nile Virus Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2018 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2018 Yersiniosis Died Did not die of this illness 44
2018 Yersiniosis Died Unknown 1
2018 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 6
2018 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 39
2018 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 7
2018 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 2
2018 Yersiniosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 5
2018 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 27
2018 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 4
2019 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Died Did not die of this illness 164
2019 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 163
2019 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Unknown 1
2019 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 28
2019 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired International travel-associated 53
2019 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 82
2019 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 1
2019 Arboviral Died Did not die of this illness 6
2019 Arboviral Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 6
2019 Arboviral locally_acquired International travel-associated 6
2019 Brucellosis Died Did not die of this illness 1
2019 Brucellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2019 Brucellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 1
2019 Campylobacteriosis Died Did not die of this illness 80
2019 Campylobacteriosis Died Unknown 537
2019 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 11
2019 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 45
2019 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Unknown 561
2019 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 3
2019 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 15



2019 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 9
2019 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 13
2019 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 577
2019 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Did not die of this illness 16
2019 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Died of this illness 1
2019 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Hospitalized 7
2019 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 10
2019 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Inconclusive 2
2019 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired International travel-associated 2
2019 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 9
2019 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 4
2019 Chagas Died Did not die of this illness 1
2019 Chagas Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2019 Chagas locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2019 Coccidioides Died Did not die of this illness 11
2019 Coccidioides Hospitalized Hospitalized 3
2019 Coccidioides Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 8
2019 Coccidioides locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 10
2019 Coccidioides locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 1
2019 Cryptosporidiosis Died Did not die of this illness 27
2019 Cryptosporidiosis Died Unknown 91
2019 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 5
2019 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 21
2019 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Unknown 92
2019 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2019 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 5
2019 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 17
2019 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 2
2019 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 93
2019 Cyclosporiasis Died Did not die of this illness 11
2019 Cyclosporiasis Died Unknown 1
2019 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 11
2019 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Unknown 1
2019 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 4
2019 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 8
2019 Dengue Died Did not die of this illness 17
2019 Dengue Hospitalized Hospitalized 3
2019 Dengue Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 14
2019 Dengue locally_acquired International travel-associated 17
2019 Giardiasis Died Did not die of this illness 52
2019 Giardiasis Died Unknown 211
2019 Giardiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 2
2019 Giardiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 37
2019 Giardiasis Hospitalized Unknown 224
2019 Giardiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2019 Giardiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 8
2019 Giardiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 12
2019 Giardiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 13
2019 Giardiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 229
2019 Haemophilus Influenzae Died Did not die of this illness 2
2019 Haemophilus Influenzae Died Died of this illness 1



2019 Haemophilus Influenzae Hospitalized Hospitalized 2
2019 Haemophilus Influenzae Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2019 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 3
2019 Healthcare-Associated Infection Died Did not die of this illness 5
2019 Healthcare-Associated Infection Died Unknown 2
2019 Healthcare-Associated Infection Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2019 Healthcare-Associated Infection Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 4
2019 Healthcare-Associated Infection Hospitalized Unknown 2
2019 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 4
2019 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 3
2019 Hepatitis A Died Did not die of this illness 39
2019 Hepatitis A Died Died of this illness 1
2019 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Hospitalized 21
2019 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 19
2019 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 3
2019 Hepatitis A locally_acquired International travel-associated 7
2019 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 27
2019 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 3
2019 Hepatitis B, Acute Died Did not die of this illness 16
2019 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Hospitalized 8
2019 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 8
2019 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Inconclusive 3
2019 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 4
2019 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 9
2019 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Did not die of this illness 38
2019 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Died of this illness 1
2019 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Unknown 809
2019 Hepatitis B, Chronic Hospitalized Unknown 848
2019 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 848
2019 Histoplasmosis Died Did not die of this illness 1
2019 Histoplasmosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2019 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2019 Legionellosis Died Did not die of this illness 13
2019 Legionellosis Died Died of this illness 3
2019 Legionellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 15
2019 Legionellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2019 Legionellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 2
2019 Legionellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 1
2019 Legionellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 2
2019 Legionellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 9
2019 Legionellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 2
2019 Leptospirosis Died Did not die of this illness 1
2019 Leptospirosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2019 Leptospirosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2019 Listeriosis Died Did not die of this illness 4
2019 Listeriosis Died Died of this illness 2
2019 Listeriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 5
2019 Listeriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2019 Listeriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 3
2019 Listeriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 2
2019 Listeriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 1



2019 Lyme Disease Died Did not die of this illness 27
2019 Lyme Disease Died Unknown 8
2019 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Hospitalized 2
2019 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 25
2019 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Unknown 8
2019 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 20
2019 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Inconclusive 1
2019 Lyme Disease locally_acquired International travel-associated 2
2019 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 12
2019 Malaria Died Did not die of this illness 15
2019 Malaria Hospitalized Hospitalized 7
2019 Malaria Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 8
2019 Malaria locally_acquired International travel-associated 15
2019 Measles Died Did not die of this illness 16
2019 Measles Hospitalized Hospitalized 7
2019 Measles Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 9
2019 Measles locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2019 Measles locally_acquired Inconclusive 1
2019 Measles locally_acquired International travel-associated 5
2019 Measles locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 7
2019 Measles locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 2
2019 Meningococcal Died Did not die of this illness 4
2019 Meningococcal Hospitalized Hospitalized 4
2019 Meningococcal locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2019 Meningococcal locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 3
2019 Mumps Died Did not die of this illness 89
2019 Mumps Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2019 Mumps Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 88
2019 Mumps locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 8
2019 Mumps locally_acquired Inconclusive 1
2019 Mumps locally_acquired International travel-associated 13
2019 Mumps locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 61
2019 Mumps locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 6
2019 Pertussis Died Did not die of this illness 70
2019 Pertussis Hospitalized Hospitalized 4
2019 Pertussis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 66
2019 Pertussis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 2
2019 Pertussis locally_acquired International travel-associated 4
2019 Pertussis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 56
2019 Pertussis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 8
2019 Relapsing Fever Died Did not die of this illness 1
2019 Relapsing Fever Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2019 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2019 Salmonellosis Died Did not die of this illness 233
2019 Salmonellosis Died Unknown 9
2019 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 44
2019 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 190
2019 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Unknown 8
2019 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 29
2019 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 11
2019 Salmonellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 78



2019 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 101
2019 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 23
2019 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Did not die of this illness 195
2019 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Died of this illness 1
2019 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Unknown 5
2019 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Hospitalized 44
2019 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 153
2019 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Unknown 4
2019 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 20
2019 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Inconclusive 9
2019 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired International travel-associated 61
2019 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 91
2019 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 20
2019 Shigellosis Died Did not die of this illness 171
2019 Shigellosis Died Unknown 2
2019 Shigellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 49
2019 Shigellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 120
2019 Shigellosis Hospitalized Unknown 4
2019 Shigellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 17
2019 Shigellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 7
2019 Shigellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 57
2019 Shigellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 81
2019 Shigellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 11
2019 Typhoid Fever Died Did not die of this illness 17
2019 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Hospitalized 14
2019 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 3
2019 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired International travel-associated 16
2019 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2019 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Died Died of this illness 1
2019 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2019 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 1
2019 Vibriosis Died Did not die of this illness 61
2019 Vibriosis Died Unknown 5
2019 Vibriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 12
2019 Vibriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 49
2019 Vibriosis Hospitalized Unknown 5
2019 Vibriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 13
2019 Vibriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 3
2019 Vibriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 7
2019 Vibriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 33
2019 Vibriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 10
2019 Yersiniosis Died Did not die of this illness 55
2019 Yersiniosis Died Unknown 2
2019 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 17
2019 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 38
2019 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Unknown 2
2019 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 7
2019 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 1
2019 Yersiniosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 3
2019 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 33
2019 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 13



2020 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Died Did not die of this illness 172
2020 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Died Unknown 3
2020 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Hospitalized 2
2020 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 171
2020 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Unknown 2
2020 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 47
2020 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Inconclusive 1
2020 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired International travel-associated 14
2020 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 110
2020 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 3
2020 Botulism, Infant Died Did not die of this illness 1
2020 Botulism, Infant Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2020 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2020 Campylobacteriosis Died Did not die of this illness 8
2020 Campylobacteriosis Died Died of this illness 1
2020 Campylobacteriosis Died Unknown 465
2020 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 4
2020 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 5
2020 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Unknown 465
2020 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 7
2020 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 467
2020 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Did not die of this illness 10
2020 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Died of this illness 1
2020 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Unknown 5
2020 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Hospitalized 6
2020 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 7
2020 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Unknown 3
2020 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Inconclusive 1
2020 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired International travel-associated 2
2020 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 6
2020 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 7
2020 Chagas Died Did not die of this illness 1
2020 Chagas Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2020 Chagas locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 1
2020 Coccidioides Died Did not die of this illness 19
2020 Coccidioides Died Died of this illness 2
2020 Coccidioides Died Unknown 2
2020 Coccidioides Hospitalized Hospitalized 7
2020 Coccidioides Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 14
2020 Coccidioides Hospitalized Unknown 2
2020 Coccidioides locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 16
2020 Coccidioides locally_acquired Inconclusive 1
2020 Coccidioides locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2020 Coccidioides locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 5
2020 Cryptosporidiosis Died Did not die of this illness 20
2020 Cryptosporidiosis Died Died of this illness 1
2020 Cryptosporidiosis Died Unknown 60
2020 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 10
2020 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 12
2020 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Unknown 59
2020 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 1



2020 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 15
2020 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 65
2020 Cyclosporiasis Died Did not die of this illness 2
2020 Cyclosporiasis Died Unknown 1
2020 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 2
2020 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Unknown 1
2020 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 2
2020 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 1
2020 Dengue Died Did not die of this illness 5
2020 Dengue Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 5
2020 Dengue locally_acquired International travel-associated 5
2020 Giardiasis Died Did not die of this illness 5
2020 Giardiasis Died Unknown 192
2020 Giardiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 5
2020 Giardiasis Hospitalized Unknown 192
2020 Giardiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 2
2020 Giardiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2020 Giardiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 194
2020 Healthcare-Associated Infection Died Did not die of this illness 13
2020 Healthcare-Associated Infection Died Unknown 9
2020 Healthcare-Associated Infection Hospitalized Hospitalized 4
2020 Healthcare-Associated Infection Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 7
2020 Healthcare-Associated Infection Hospitalized Unknown 11
2020 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 11
2020 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 11
2020 Hepatitis A Died Did not die of this illness 149
2020 Hepatitis A Died Died of this illness 1
2020 Hepatitis A Died NA 1
2020 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Hospitalized 96
2020 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 54
2020 Hepatitis A Hospitalized NA 1
2020 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 16
2020 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Inconclusive 10
2020 Hepatitis A locally_acquired International travel-associated 2
2020 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 91
2020 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 32
2020 Hepatitis B, Acute Died Did not die of this illness 11
2020 Hepatitis B, Acute Died Died of this illness 1
2020 Hepatitis B, Acute Died Unknown 2
2020 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Hospitalized 5
2020 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 8
2020 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Unknown 1
2020 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2020 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Inconclusive 1
2020 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 4
2020 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 8
2020 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Did not die of this illness 10
2020 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Unknown 621
2020 Hepatitis B, Chronic Hospitalized Unknown 631
2020 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 631
2020 Hepatitis E Died Did not die of this illness 2



2020 Hepatitis E Hospitalized Hospitalized 2
2020 Hepatitis E locally_acquired International travel-associated 2
2020 Histoplasmosis Died Died of this illness 1
2020 Histoplasmosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2020 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2020 Legionellosis Died Did not die of this illness 15
2020 Legionellosis Died Died of this illness 3
2020 Legionellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 17
2020 Legionellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2020 Legionellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2020 Legionellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 2
2020 Legionellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 15
2020 Lyme Disease Died Did not die of this illness 17
2020 Lyme Disease Died Unknown 1
2020 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2020 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 16
2020 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Unknown 1
2020 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 5
2020 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 13
2020 Malaria Died Did not die of this illness 4
2020 Malaria Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2020 Malaria Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 3
2020 Malaria locally_acquired International travel-associated 4
2020 Measles Died Did not die of this illness 1
2020 Measles Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2020 Measles locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2020 Meningococcal Died Did not die of this illness 4
2020 Meningococcal Hospitalized Hospitalized 4
2020 Meningococcal locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 4
2020 Mumps Died Did not die of this illness 19
2020 Mumps Hospitalized Hospitalized 2
2020 Mumps Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 17
2020 Mumps locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2020 Mumps locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 16
2020 Mumps locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 2
2020 Pertussis Died Did not die of this illness 36
2020 Pertussis Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2020 Pertussis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 35
2020 Pertussis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 5
2020 Pertussis locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2020 Pertussis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 25
2020 Pertussis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 5
2020 Relapsing Fever Died Did not die of this illness 1
2020 Relapsing Fever Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2020 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2020 Salmonellosis Died Did not die of this illness 165
2020 Salmonellosis Died Died of this illness 2
2020 Salmonellosis Died Unknown 9
2020 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 47
2020 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 123
2020 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Unknown 6



2020 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 12
2020 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 11
2020 Salmonellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 19
2020 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 107
2020 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 27
2020 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Did not die of this illness 99
2020 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Died of this illness 1
2020 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Unknown 3
2020 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Hospitalized 25
2020 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 76
2020 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Unknown 2
2020 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 12
2020 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Inconclusive 2
2020 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired International travel-associated 14
2020 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 64
2020 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 11
2020 Shigellosis Died Did not die of this illness 133
2020 Shigellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 53
2020 Shigellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 80
2020 Shigellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 9
2020 Shigellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 14
2020 Shigellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 99
2020 Shigellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 11
2020 Tetanus Died Did not die of this illness 1
2020 Tetanus Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2020 Tetanus locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2020 Tularemia Died Did not die of this illness 2
2020 Tularemia Hospitalized Hospitalized 2
2020 Tularemia locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2020 Tularemia locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2020 Typhoid Fever Died Did not die of this illness 7
2020 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Hospitalized 6
2020 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2020 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired International travel-associated 7
2020 Vibriosis Died Did not die of this illness 28
2020 Vibriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 4
2020 Vibriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 24
2020 Vibriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 7
2020 Vibriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 1
2020 Vibriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2020 Vibriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 14
2020 Vibriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 5
2020 Yersiniosis Died Did not die of this illness 30
2020 Yersiniosis Died Unknown 4
2020 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 9
2020 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 22
2020 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Unknown 3
2020 Yersiniosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2020 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 25
2020 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 8
2021 Amoebiasis Died Did not die of this illness 1



2021 Amoebiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2021 Amoebiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2021 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Died Did not die of this illness 135
2021 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Died Unknown 2
2021 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 135
2021 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Unknown 2
2021 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 37
2021 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired International travel-associated 11
2021 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 86
2021 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 3
2021 Arboviral Died Did not die of this illness 2
2021 Arboviral Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 2
2021 Arboviral locally_acquired International travel-associated 2
2021 Brucellosis Died Did not die of this illness 1
2021 Brucellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2021 Brucellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2021 Campylobacteriosis Died Did not die of this illness 31
2021 Campylobacteriosis Died Died of this illness 1
2021 Campylobacteriosis Died Unknown 560
2021 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 6
2021 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 27
2021 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Unknown 559
2021 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 5
2021 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 4
2021 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 18
2021 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 565
2021 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Did not die of this illness 10
2021 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Died of this illness 2
2021 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Hospitalized 6
2021 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 6
2021 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Inconclusive 1
2021 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired International travel-associated 3
2021 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 5
2021 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 3
2021 Chagas Died Did not die of this illness 2
2021 Chagas Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 2
2021 Chagas locally_acquired International travel-associated 2
2021 Coccidioides Died Did not die of this illness 29
2021 Coccidioides Died Died of this illness 1
2021 Coccidioides Died Unknown 3
2021 Coccidioides Hospitalized Hospitalized 8
2021 Coccidioides Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 22
2021 Coccidioides Hospitalized Unknown 3
2021 Coccidioides locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 23
2021 Coccidioides locally_acquired Inconclusive 3
2021 Coccidioides locally_acquired International travel-associated 2
2021 Coccidioides locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2021 Coccidioides locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 4
2021 Cryptosporidiosis Died Did not die of this illness 25
2021 Cryptosporidiosis Died Died of this illness 1
2021 Cryptosporidiosis Died Unknown 60



2021 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 12
2021 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 14
2021 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Unknown 60
2021 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 2
2021 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 4
2021 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 15
2021 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 65
2021 Cyclosporiasis Died Did not die of this illness 14
2021 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2021 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 13
2021 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 2
2021 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 1
2021 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 8
2021 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 3
2021 Dengue Died Did not die of this illness 2
2021 Dengue Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2021 Dengue Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2021 Dengue locally_acquired International travel-associated 2
2021 Giardiasis Died Did not die of this illness 31
2021 Giardiasis Died Unknown 162
2021 Giardiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 3
2021 Giardiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 28
2021 Giardiasis Hospitalized Unknown 162
2021 Giardiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 12
2021 Giardiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 1
2021 Giardiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 4
2021 Giardiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 9
2021 Giardiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 167
2021 Haemophilus Influenzae Died Did not die of this illness 1
2021 Haemophilus Influenzae Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2021 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2021 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Died Did not die of this illness 1
2021 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2021 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2021 Healthcare-Associated Infection Died Unknown 2
2021 Healthcare-Associated Infection Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2021 Healthcare-Associated Infection Hospitalized Unknown 1
2021 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Inconclusive 1
2021 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2021 Hepatitis A Died Did not die of this illness 7
2021 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Hospitalized 4
2021 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 3
2021 Hepatitis A locally_acquired International travel-associated 4
2021 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 3
2021 Hepatitis B, Acute Died Did not die of this illness 14
2021 Hepatitis B, Acute Died Died of this illness 2
2021 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Hospitalized 7
2021 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 9
2021 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2021 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2021 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 9



2021 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 5
2021 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Did not die of this illness 13
2021 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Died of this illness 5
2021 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Unknown 735
2021 Hepatitis B, Chronic Hospitalized Unknown 753
2021 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 753
2021 Legionellosis Died Did not die of this illness 30
2021 Legionellosis Died Died of this illness 2
2021 Legionellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 31
2021 Legionellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2021 Legionellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 13
2021 Legionellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 3
2021 Legionellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 14
2021 Legionellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 2
2021 Listeriosis Died Did not die of this illness 3
2021 Listeriosis Died Died of this illness 5
2021 Listeriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 7
2021 Listeriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2021 Listeriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 6
2021 Listeriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 2
2021 Lyme Disease Died Did not die of this illness 36
2021 Lyme Disease Died Unknown 2
2021 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Hospitalized 3
2021 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 32
2021 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Unknown 3
2021 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 27
2021 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Inconclusive 3
2021 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 2
2021 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 6
2021 Malaria Died Did not die of this illness 11
2021 Malaria Hospitalized Hospitalized 5
2021 Malaria Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 6
2021 Malaria locally_acquired International travel-associated 11
2021 Mumps Died Did not die of this illness 13
2021 Mumps Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 13
2021 Mumps locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 3
2021 Mumps locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 7
2021 Mumps locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 3
2021 Pertussis Died Did not die of this illness 6
2021 Pertussis Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2021 Pertussis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 5
2021 Pertussis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2021 Pertussis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 5
2021 Psittacosis Died Did not die of this illness 1
2021 Psittacosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2021 Psittacosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2021 Relapsing Fever Died Did not die of this illness 1
2021 Relapsing Fever Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2021 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2021 Salmonellosis Died Did not die of this illness 167
2021 Salmonellosis Died Died of this illness 1



2021 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 36
2021 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 132
2021 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 19
2021 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 4
2021 Salmonellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 20
2021 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 105
2021 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 20
2021 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Did not die of this illness 173
2021 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Died of this illness 4
2021 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Unknown 1
2021 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Hospitalized 49
2021 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 129
2021 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 18
2021 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Inconclusive 6
2021 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired International travel-associated 25
2021 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 112
2021 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 17
2021 Shigellosis Died Did not die of this illness 279
2021 Shigellosis Died Unknown 1
2021 Shigellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 121
2021 Shigellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 159
2021 Shigellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 21
2021 Shigellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 4
2021 Shigellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 26
2021 Shigellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 178
2021 Shigellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 51
2021 Tetanus Died Did not die of this illness 1
2021 Tetanus Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2021 Tetanus locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2021 Tularemia Died Did not die of this illness 2
2021 Tularemia Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 2
2021 Tularemia locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 2
2021 Typhoid Fever Died Did not die of this illness 3
2021 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Hospitalized 3
2021 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired International travel-associated 2
2021 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2021 Vibriosis Died Did not die of this illness 70
2021 Vibriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 8
2021 Vibriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 62
2021 Vibriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 18
2021 Vibriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 3
2021 Vibriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 3
2021 Vibriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 38
2021 Vibriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 8
2021 Yersiniosis Died Did not die of this illness 47
2021 Yersiniosis Died Unknown 1
2021 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 12
2021 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 35
2021 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Unknown 1
2021 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 6
2021 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 1



2021 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 34
2021 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 7
2022 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Died Did not die of this illness 211
2022 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Died Unknown 3
2022 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2022 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 211
2022 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Unknown 2
2022 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 54
2022 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired International travel-associated 35
2022 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 123
2022 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 2
2022 Arboviral Died Did not die of this illness 2
2022 Arboviral Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 2
2022 Arboviral locally_acquired International travel-associated 2
2022 Botulism, Infant Died Did not die of this illness 1
2022 Botulism, Infant Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2022 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2022 Campylobacteriosis Died Did not die of this illness 12
2022 Campylobacteriosis Died Died of this illness 1
2022 Campylobacteriosis Died Unknown 593
2022 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 2
2022 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 11
2022 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Unknown 593
2022 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 3
2022 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2022 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 6
2022 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 596
2022 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Did not die of this illness 15
2022 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Died of this illness 5
2022 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Unknown 1
2022 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Hospitalized 12
2022 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 8
2022 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Unknown 1
2022 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2022 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired International travel-associated 13
2022 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 6
2022 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 1
2022 Chagas Died Did not die of this illness 1
2022 Chagas Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2022 Chagas locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2022 Coccidioides Died Did not die of this illness 20
2022 Coccidioides Hospitalized Hospitalized 5
2022 Coccidioides Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 15
2022 Coccidioides locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 16
2022 Coccidioides locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2022 Coccidioides locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 3
2022 Cryptosporidiosis Died Did not die of this illness 10
2022 Cryptosporidiosis Died Unknown 94
2022 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 10
2022 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Unknown 94
2022 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 6



2022 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 3
2022 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 95
2022 Cyclosporiasis Died Did not die of this illness 25
2022 Cyclosporiasis Died Unknown 3
2022 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 2
2022 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 23
2022 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Unknown 3
2022 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 22
2022 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 2
2022 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 4
2022 Dengue Died Did not die of this illness 11
2022 Dengue Hospitalized Hospitalized 5
2022 Dengue Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 6
2022 Dengue locally_acquired International travel-associated 11
2022 Giardiasis Died Did not die of this illness 9
2022 Giardiasis Died Unknown 231
2022 Giardiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 9
2022 Giardiasis Hospitalized Unknown 231
2022 Giardiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2022 Giardiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 3
2022 Giardiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 3
2022 Giardiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 233
2022 Haemophilus Influenzae Died Did not die of this illness 5
2022 Haemophilus Influenzae Hospitalized Hospitalized 5
2022 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 4
2022 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 1
2022 Healthcare-Associated Infection Died Did not die of this illness 3
2022 Healthcare-Associated Infection Died Unknown 2
2022 Healthcare-Associated Infection Hospitalized Hospitalized 2
2022 Healthcare-Associated Infection Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2022 Healthcare-Associated Infection Hospitalized Unknown 2
2022 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 3
2022 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 2
2022 Hepatitis A Died Did not die of this illness 6
2022 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2022 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 5
2022 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2022 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Inconclusive 1
2022 Hepatitis A locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2022 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 3
2022 Hepatitis B, Acute Died Did not die of this illness 10
2022 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Hospitalized 6
2022 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 4
2022 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Inconclusive 1
2022 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired International travel-associated 2
2022 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 2
2022 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 5
2022 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Did not die of this illness 18
2022 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Died of this illness 5
2022 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Unknown 723
2022 Hepatitis B, Chronic Hospitalized Unknown 746



2022 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 746
2022 Hepatitis E Died Did not die of this illness 3
2022 Hepatitis E Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2022 Hepatitis E Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2022 Hepatitis E Hospitalized NA 1
2022 Hepatitis E locally_acquired International travel-associated 2
2022 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2022 Histoplasmosis Died Did not die of this illness 1
2022 Histoplasmosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2022 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2022 Legionellosis Died Did not die of this illness 11
2022 Legionellosis Died Died of this illness 2
2022 Legionellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 13
2022 Legionellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 5
2022 Legionellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2022 Legionellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 5
2022 Legionellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 2
2022 Leptospirosis Died Did not die of this illness 1
2022 Leptospirosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2022 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2022 Listeriosis Died Did not die of this illness 8
2022 Listeriosis Died Died of this illness 2
2022 Listeriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 10
2022 Listeriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2022 Listeriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 9
2022 Lyme Disease Died Did not die of this illness 7
2022 Lyme Disease Died Unknown 3
2022 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2022 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 6
2022 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Unknown 3
2022 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 6
2022 Lyme Disease locally_acquired International travel-associated 2
2022 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2022 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 1
2022 Malaria Died Did not die of this illness 23
2022 Malaria Hospitalized Hospitalized 12
2022 Malaria Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 11
2022 Malaria locally_acquired Inconclusive 1
2022 Malaria locally_acquired International travel-associated 22
2022 Mumps Died Did not die of this illness 12
2022 Mumps Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2022 Mumps Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 11
2022 Mumps locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2022 Mumps locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2022 Mumps locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 10
2022 Pertussis Died Did not die of this illness 15
2022 Pertussis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 14
2022 Pertussis Hospitalized Unknown 1
2022 Pertussis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 2
2022 Pertussis locally_acquired Inconclusive 1
2022 Pertussis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 5



2022 Pertussis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 7
2022 Relapsing Fever Died Did not die of this illness 2
2022 Relapsing Fever Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 2
2022 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 2
2022 Salmonellosis Died Did not die of this illness 219
2022 Salmonellosis Died Died of this illness 1
2022 Salmonellosis Died Unknown 30
2022 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 55
2022 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 169
2022 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Unknown 26
2022 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 21
2022 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 2
2022 Salmonellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 68
2022 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 94
2022 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 65
2022 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Did not die of this illness 195
2022 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Unknown 3
2022 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Hospitalized 24
2022 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 173
2022 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Unknown 1
2022 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 14
2022 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Inconclusive 3
2022 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired International travel-associated 57
2022 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 104
2022 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 20
2022 Shigellosis Died Did not die of this illness 218
2022 Shigellosis Died Unknown 4
2022 Shigellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 54
2022 Shigellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 164
2022 Shigellosis Hospitalized Unknown 4
2022 Shigellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 19
2022 Shigellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 7
2022 Shigellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 58
2022 Shigellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 101
2022 Shigellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 37
2022 Tetanus Died Did not die of this illness 1
2022 Tetanus Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2022 Tetanus locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2022 Tularemia Died Did not die of this illness 1
2022 Tularemia Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2022 Tularemia locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2022 Typhoid Fever Died Did not die of this illness 11
2022 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Hospitalized 11
2022 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired International travel-associated 11
2022 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Died Died of this illness 1
2022 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2022 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 1
2022 Vibriosis Died Did not die of this illness 32
2022 Vibriosis Died Unknown 7
2022 Vibriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 3
2022 Vibriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 29



2022 Vibriosis Hospitalized Unknown 7
2022 Vibriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 8
2022 Vibriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2022 Vibriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 23
2022 Vibriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 7
2022 West Nile Virus Died Did not die of this illness 1
2022 West Nile Virus Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2022 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2022 Yersiniosis Died Did not die of this illness 54
2022 Yersiniosis Died Unknown 6
2022 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 11
2022 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 44
2022 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Unknown 5
2022 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 4
2022 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 1
2022 Yersiniosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 3
2022 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 36
2022 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 16
2023 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Died Did not die of this illness 227
2023 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Died Unknown 7
2023 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 228
2023 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Unknown 6
2023 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 69
2023 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired International travel-associated 57
2023 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 104
2023 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 4
2023 Arboviral Died Did not die of this illness 5
2023 Arboviral Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2023 Arboviral Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 4
2023 Arboviral locally_acquired International travel-associated 5
2023 Campylobacteriosis Died Did not die of this illness 12
2023 Campylobacteriosis Died Died of this illness 3
2023 Campylobacteriosis Died Unknown 735
2023 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 3
2023 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 12
2023 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Unknown 735
2023 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2023 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 3
2023 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 7
2023 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 739
2023 Candida Auris Died Did not die of this illness 2
2023 Candida Auris Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 2
2023 Candida Auris locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 2
2023 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Did not die of this illness 29
2023 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Died of this illness 4
2023 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Unknown 1
2023 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Hospitalized 20
2023 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 13
2023 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Unknown 1
2023 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 6
2023 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Inconclusive 1



2023 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired International travel-associated 14
2023 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 11
2023 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 2
2023 Chagas Died Did not die of this illness 6
2023 Chagas Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2023 Chagas Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 5
2023 Chagas locally_acquired International travel-associated 6
2023 Coccidioides Died Did not die of this illness 10
2023 Coccidioides Died Died of this illness 1
2023 Coccidioides Hospitalized Hospitalized 2
2023 Coccidioides Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 9
2023 Coccidioides locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 5
2023 Coccidioides locally_acquired Inconclusive 1
2023 Coccidioides locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 5
2023 Cryptosporidiosis Died Did not die of this illness 3
2023 Cryptosporidiosis Died Unknown 102
2023 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2023 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 2
2023 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Unknown 102
2023 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 1
2023 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 104
2023 Cyclosporiasis Died Did not die of this illness 17
2023 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 17
2023 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 3
2023 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 1
2023 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 12
2023 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2023 Dengue Died Did not die of this illness 22
2023 Dengue Hospitalized Hospitalized 5
2023 Dengue Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 17
2023 Dengue locally_acquired International travel-associated 22
2023 Giardiasis Died Did not die of this illness 5
2023 Giardiasis Died Unknown 278
2023 Giardiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2023 Giardiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 5
2023 Giardiasis Hospitalized Unknown 277
2023 Giardiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2023 Giardiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 2
2023 Giardiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 280
2023 Haemophilus Influenzae Died Did not die of this illness 1
2023 Haemophilus Influenzae Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2023 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2023 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Died Did not die of this illness 1
2023 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2023 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2023 Healthcare-Associated Infection Died Unknown 2
2023 Healthcare-Associated Infection Hospitalized Unknown 2
2023 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 2
2023 Hepatitis A Died Did not die of this illness 18
2023 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Hospitalized 7
2023 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 11



2023 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2023 Hepatitis A locally_acquired International travel-associated 15
2023 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 2
2023 Hepatitis B, Acute Died Did not die of this illness 4
2023 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Hospitalized 3
2023 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2023 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Inconclusive 1
2023 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 3
2023 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Did not die of this illness 14
2023 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Died of this illness 1
2023 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Unknown 847
2023 Hepatitis B, Chronic Hospitalized Unknown 862
2023 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 862
2023 Hepatitis E Died Did not die of this illness 3
2023 Hepatitis E Hospitalized Hospitalized 3
2023 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2023 Hepatitis E locally_acquired International travel-associated 2
2023 Histoplasmosis Died Did not die of this illness 3
2023 Histoplasmosis Died Died of this illness 1
2023 Histoplasmosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 2
2023 Histoplasmosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 2
2023 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 3
2023 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2023 Legionellosis Died Did not die of this illness 39
2023 Legionellosis Died Died of this illness 3
2023 Legionellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 39
2023 Legionellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 3
2023 Legionellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 10
2023 Legionellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 3
2023 Legionellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2023 Legionellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 27
2023 Legionellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 1
2023 Leptospirosis Died Did not die of this illness 1
2023 Leptospirosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2023 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2023 Listeriosis Died Did not die of this illness 8
2023 Listeriosis Died Died of this illness 3
2023 Listeriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 9
2023 Listeriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 2
2023 Listeriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2023 Listeriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 8
2023 Listeriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 2
2023 Lyme Disease Died Did not die of this illness 2
2023 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 2
2023 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 2
2023 Malaria Died Did not die of this illness 26
2023 Malaria Died Unknown 1
2023 Malaria Hospitalized Hospitalized 16
2023 Malaria Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 11
2023 Malaria locally_acquired International travel-associated 27
2023 Measles Died Did not die of this illness 3



2023 Measles Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2023 Measles Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 2
2023 Measles locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2023 Measles locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2023 Measles locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2023 Meningococcal Died Did not die of this illness 1
2023 Meningococcal Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2023 Meningococcal locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2023 Mumps Died Did not die of this illness 12
2023 Mumps Died Unknown 1
2023 Mumps Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 12
2023 Mumps Hospitalized Unknown 1
2023 Mumps locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2023 Mumps locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 8
2023 Mumps locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 4
2023 Pertussis Died Did not die of this illness 31
2023 Pertussis Hospitalized Hospitalized 3
2023 Pertussis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 28
2023 Pertussis locally_acquired Inconclusive 2
2023 Pertussis locally_acquired International travel-associated 4
2023 Pertussis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 22
2023 Pertussis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 3
2023 Relapsing Fever Died Did not die of this illness 1
2023 Relapsing Fever Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2023 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2023 Salmonellosis Died Did not die of this illness 290
2023 Salmonellosis Died Died of this illness 2
2023 Salmonellosis Died Unknown 20
2023 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 55
2023 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 246
2023 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Unknown 11
2023 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 26
2023 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 4
2023 Salmonellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 86
2023 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 157
2023 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 39
2023 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Did not die of this illness 218
2023 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Died of this illness 1
2023 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Unknown 3
2023 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Hospitalized 43
2023 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 176
2023 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Unknown 3
2023 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 18
2023 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Inconclusive 5
2023 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired International travel-associated 67
2023 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 114
2023 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 18
2023 Shigellosis Died Did not die of this illness 442
2023 Shigellosis Died Unknown 7
2023 Shigellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 104
2023 Shigellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 337



2023 Shigellosis Hospitalized Unknown 8
2023 Shigellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 27
2023 Shigellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 3
2023 Shigellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 78
2023 Shigellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 256
2023 Shigellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 85
2023 Typhoid Fever Died Did not die of this illness 14
2023 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Hospitalized 9
2023 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 5
2023 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired International travel-associated 14
2023 Vibriosis Died Did not die of this illness 41
2023 Vibriosis Died Unknown 1
2023 Vibriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 5
2023 Vibriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 36
2023 Vibriosis Hospitalized Unknown 1
2023 Vibriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 12
2023 Vibriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 4
2023 Vibriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 21
2023 Vibriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 5
2023 West Nile Virus Died Did not die of this illness 1
2023 West Nile Virus Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2023 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2023 Yersiniosis Died Did not die of this illness 88
2023 Yersiniosis Died Unknown 1
2023 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 9
2023 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 79
2023 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Unknown 1
2023 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 7
2023 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 7
2023 Yersiniosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 7
2023 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 44
2023 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 24
2024 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Died Did not die of this illness 221
2024 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Died Unknown 10
2024 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 221
2024 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Unknown 10
2024 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 53
2024 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired International travel-associated 58
2024 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 116
2024 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 4
2024 Arboviral Died Did not die of this illness 7
2024 Arboviral Hospitalized Hospitalized 2
2024 Arboviral Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 5
2024 Arboviral locally_acquired International travel-associated 7
2024 Botulism, Infant Died Did not die of this illness 1
2024 Botulism, Infant Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2024 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 1
2024 Campylobacteriosis Died Did not die of this illness 7
2024 Campylobacteriosis Died Unknown 820
2024 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 7
2024 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Unknown 820



2024 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2024 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 2
2024 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 2
2024 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 822
2024 Candida Auris Died Did not die of this illness 16
2024 Candida Auris Died Died of this illness 2
2024 Candida Auris Hospitalized Hospitalized 16
2024 Candida Auris Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 2
2024 Candida Auris locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2024 Candida Auris locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2024 Candida Auris locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 16
2024 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Did not die of this illness 38
2024 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Died of this illness 8
2024 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Hospitalized 36
2024 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 10
2024 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 2
2024 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired International travel-associated 38
2024 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 6
2024 Chagas Died Did not die of this illness 2
2024 Chagas Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 2
2024 Chagas locally_acquired International travel-associated 2
2024 Cholera Died Did not die of this illness 1
2024 Cholera Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2024 Cholera locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2024 Cryptosporidiosis Died Did not die of this illness 3
2024 Cryptosporidiosis Died Unknown 130
2024 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2024 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 2
2024 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Unknown 130
2024 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2024 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 2
2024 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 130
2024 Cyclosporiasis Died Did not die of this illness 20
2024 Cyclosporiasis Died Unknown 2
2024 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2024 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 19
2024 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Unknown 2
2024 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 17
2024 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 2
2024 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 3
2024 Dengue Died Did not die of this illness 36
2024 Dengue Died Unknown 1
2024 Dengue Hospitalized Hospitalized 6
2024 Dengue Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 30
2024 Dengue Hospitalized Unknown 1
2024 Dengue locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2024 Dengue locally_acquired International travel-associated 35
2024 Dengue locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 1
2024 Giardiasis Died Did not die of this illness 6
2024 Giardiasis Died Unknown 234
2024 Giardiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 1



2024 Giardiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 6
2024 Giardiasis Hospitalized Unknown 233
2024 Giardiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2024 Giardiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 2
2024 Giardiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 237
2024 Haemophilus Influenzae Died Did not die of this illness 2
2024 Haemophilus Influenzae Hospitalized Hospitalized 2
2024 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 2
2024 Hepatitis A Died Did not die of this illness 11
2024 Hepatitis A Died Died of this illness 2
2024 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Hospitalized 12
2024 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2024 Hepatitis A locally_acquired International travel-associated 9
2024 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 4
2024 Hepatitis B, Acute Died Did not die of this illness 6
2024 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Hospitalized 4
2024 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 2
2024 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2024 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2024 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 4
2024 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Did not die of this illness 7
2024 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Unknown 781
2024 Hepatitis B, Chronic Hospitalized Unknown 788
2024 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 788
2024 Hepatitis E Died Did not die of this illness 1
2024 Hepatitis E Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2024 Hepatitis E locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2024 Histoplasmosis Died Did not die of this illness 6
2024 Histoplasmosis Died Died of this illness 1
2024 Histoplasmosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 4
2024 Histoplasmosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 3
2024 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2024 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 4
2024 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2024 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 1
2024 Legionellosis Died Did not die of this illness 24
2024 Legionellosis Died Died of this illness 2
2024 Legionellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 21
2024 Legionellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 5
2024 Legionellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 4
2024 Legionellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 3
2024 Legionellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 18
2024 Legionellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 1
2024 Leptospirosis Died Did not die of this illness 1
2024 Leptospirosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2024 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2024 Listeriosis Died Did not die of this illness 5
2024 Listeriosis Died Died of this illness 2
2024 Listeriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 7
2024 Listeriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 2
2024 Listeriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 1



2024 Listeriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 2
2024 Listeriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 2
2024 Malaria Died Did not die of this illness 25
2024 Malaria Hospitalized Hospitalized 8
2024 Malaria Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 17
2024 Malaria locally_acquired International travel-associated 23
2024 Malaria locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 2
2024 Measles Died Did not die of this illness 3
2024 Measles Hospitalized Hospitalized 2
2024 Measles Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2024 Measles locally_acquired International travel-associated 2
2024 Measles locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2024 Mumps Died Did not die of this illness 13
2024 Mumps Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2024 Mumps Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 12
2024 Mumps locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 2
2024 Mumps locally_acquired Inconclusive 1
2024 Mumps locally_acquired International travel-associated 2
2024 Mumps locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 7
2024 Mumps locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 1
2024 Pertussis Died Did not die of this illness 288
2024 Pertussis Died Unknown 1
2024 Pertussis Hospitalized Hospitalized 9
2024 Pertussis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 279
2024 Pertussis Hospitalized Unknown 1
2024 Pertussis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 22
2024 Pertussis locally_acquired International travel-associated 8
2024 Pertussis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 252
2024 Pertussis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 7
2024 Salmonellosis Died Did not die of this illness 355
2024 Salmonellosis Died Died of this illness 1
2024 Salmonellosis Died Unknown 10
2024 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 73
2024 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 279
2024 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Unknown 14
2024 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 24
2024 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 5
2024 Salmonellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 100
2024 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 187
2024 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 50
2024 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Did not die of this illness 242
2024 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Died of this illness 2
2024 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Unknown 7
2024 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Hospitalized 40
2024 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 204
2024 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Unknown 7
2024 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 22
2024 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Inconclusive 4
2024 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired International travel-associated 64
2024 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 139
2024 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 22



2024 Shigellosis Died Did not die of this illness 303
2024 Shigellosis Died Unknown 10
2024 Shigellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 66
2024 Shigellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 238
2024 Shigellosis Hospitalized Unknown 9
2024 Shigellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 17
2024 Shigellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 4
2024 Shigellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 75
2024 Shigellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 158
2024 Shigellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 59
2024 Tetanus Died Did not die of this illness 1
2024 Tetanus Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2024 Tetanus locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2024 Tularemia Died Did not die of this illness 1
2024 Tularemia Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2024 Tularemia locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 1
2024 Typhoid Fever Died Did not die of this illness 13
2024 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Hospitalized 8
2024 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 5
2024 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired International travel-associated 13
2024 Vibriosis Died Did not die of this illness 32
2024 Vibriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2024 Vibriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 31
2024 Vibriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 6
2024 Vibriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 4
2024 Vibriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 21
2024 Vibriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 1
2024 West Nile Virus Died Did not die of this illness 1
2024 West Nile Virus Died Died of this illness 1
2024 West Nile Virus Hospitalized Hospitalized 1
2024 West Nile Virus Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 1
2024 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 1
2024 West Nile Virus locally_acquired International travel-associated 1
2024 Yersiniosis Died Did not die of this illness 104
2024 Yersiniosis Died Died of this illness 1
2024 Yersiniosis Died Unknown 6
2024 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 22
2024 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 83
2024 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Unknown 6
2024 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 6
2024 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 4
2024 Yersiniosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 10
2024 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 59
2024 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 32
2015 Amoebiasis Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Amoebiasis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Amoebiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Amoebiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Amoebiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0



2015 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Arboviral Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Arboviral Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Arboviral Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Arboviral Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Arboviral locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Arboviral locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Arboviral locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Arboviral locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Arboviral locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Botulism, Foodborne Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Botulism, Foodborne Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Botulism, Foodborne Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Botulism, Foodborne Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Botulism, Infant Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Botulism, Infant Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Botulism, Infant Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Botulism, Infant Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Botulism, Wound Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Botulism, Wound Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Botulism, Wound Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Botulism, Wound Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Brucellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Brucellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Brucellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Brucellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0



2015 Brucellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Brucellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Brucellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Brucellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Brucellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Campylobacteriosis Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Campylobacteriosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Candida Auris Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Candida Auris Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Candida Auris Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Candida Auris Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Candida Auris locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Candida Auris locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Candida Auris locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Candida Auris locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Candida Auris locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Chagas Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Chagas Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Chagas Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Chagas Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Chagas locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Chagas locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Chagas locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Chagas locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Chagas locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Cholera Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Cholera Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Cholera Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Cholera Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Cholera locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Cholera locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Cholera locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Cholera locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Cholera locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Coccidioides Died Died of this illness 0



2015 Coccidioides Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Coccidioides Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Coccidioides Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Coccidioides locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Coccidioides locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Coccidioides locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Coccidioides locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Coccidioides locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Cryptosporidiosis Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Cryptosporidiosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Cyclosporiasis Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Cyclosporiasis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Dengue Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Dengue Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Dengue Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Dengue Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Dengue locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Dengue locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Dengue locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Dengue locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Dengue locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Giardiasis Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Giardiasis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Giardiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Giardiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Giardiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Giardiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Giardiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Giardiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Giardiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Haemophilus Influenzae Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Haemophilus Influenzae Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Haemophilus Influenzae Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Haemophilus Influenzae Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired International travel-associated 0



2015 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Healthcare-Associated Infection Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Healthcare-Associated Infection Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Healthcare-Associated Infection Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Healthcare-Associated Infection Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Hepatitis A Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Hepatitis A Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Hepatitis A locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Hepatitis B, Acute Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Hepatitis B, Acute Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Hepatitis B, Chronic Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Hepatitis B, Chronic Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Hepatitis E Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Hepatitis E Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Hepatitis E Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Hepatitis E Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0



2015 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Hepatitis E locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Histoplasmosis Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Histoplasmosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Histoplasmosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Histoplasmosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Legionellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Legionellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Legionellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Legionellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Legionellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Legionellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Legionellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Legionellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Legionellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Leptospirosis Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Leptospirosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Leptospirosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Leptospirosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Leptospirosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Listeriosis Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Listeriosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Listeriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Listeriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Listeriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Listeriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Listeriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Listeriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Listeriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Lyme Disease Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Lyme Disease Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Lyme Disease locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Malaria Died Died of this illness 0



2015 Malaria Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Malaria Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Malaria Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Malaria locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Malaria locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Malaria locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Malaria locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Malaria locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Measles Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Measles Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Measles Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Measles Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Measles locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Measles locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Measles locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Measles locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Measles locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Meningococcal Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Meningococcal Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Meningococcal Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Meningococcal Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Meningococcal locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Meningococcal locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Meningococcal locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Meningococcal locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Meningococcal locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Mumps Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Mumps Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Mumps Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Mumps Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Mumps locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Mumps locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Mumps locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Mumps locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Mumps locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Pertussis Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Pertussis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Pertussis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Pertussis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Pertussis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Pertussis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Pertussis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0



2015 Pertussis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Pertussis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Psittacosis Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Psittacosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Psittacosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Psittacosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Psittacosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Psittacosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Psittacosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Psittacosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Psittacosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Relapsing Fever Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Relapsing Fever Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Relapsing Fever Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Relapsing Fever Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Salmonellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Salmonellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Salmonellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Shigellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Shigellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Shigellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Shigellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Shigellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Shigellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Shigellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Shigellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Shigellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Tetanus Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Tetanus Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Tetanus Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Tetanus Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0



2015 Tetanus locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Tetanus locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Tetanus locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Tetanus locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Tetanus locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Trichinosis Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Trichinosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Trichinosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Trichinosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Trichinosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Trichinosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Trichinosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Trichinosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Trichinosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Tularemia Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Tularemia Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Tularemia Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Tularemia Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Tularemia locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Tularemia locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Tularemia locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Tularemia locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Tularemia locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Typhoid Fever Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Typhoid Fever Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Vibriosis Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Vibriosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Vibriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Vibriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Vibriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Vibriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Vibriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Vibriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Vibriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 West Nile Virus Died Died of this illness 0



2015 West Nile Virus Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 West Nile Virus Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 West Nile Virus Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 West Nile Virus locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2015 Yersiniosis Died Died of this illness 0
2015 Yersiniosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2015 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2015 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2015 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2015 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2015 Yersiniosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2015 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2015 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Amoebiasis Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Amoebiasis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Amoebiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Amoebiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Amoebiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Arboviral Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Arboviral Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Arboviral Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Arboviral Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Arboviral locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Arboviral locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Arboviral locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Arboviral locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Arboviral locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Botulism, Foodborne Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Botulism, Foodborne Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Botulism, Foodborne Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Botulism, Foodborne Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired International travel-associated 0



2016 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Botulism, Infant Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Botulism, Infant Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Botulism, Infant Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Botulism, Infant Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Botulism, Wound Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Botulism, Wound Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Botulism, Wound Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Botulism, Wound Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Brucellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Brucellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Brucellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Brucellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Brucellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Brucellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Brucellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Brucellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Brucellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Campylobacteriosis Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Campylobacteriosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Candida Auris Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Candida Auris Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Candida Auris Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Candida Auris Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Candida Auris locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Candida Auris locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Candida Auris locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Candida Auris locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Candida Auris locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0



2016 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Chagas Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Chagas Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Chagas Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Chagas Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Chagas locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Chagas locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Chagas locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Chagas locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Chagas locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Cholera Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Cholera Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Cholera Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Cholera Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Cholera locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Cholera locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Cholera locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Cholera locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Cholera locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Coccidioides Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Coccidioides Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Coccidioides Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Coccidioides Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Coccidioides locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Coccidioides locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Coccidioides locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Coccidioides locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Coccidioides locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Cryptosporidiosis Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Cryptosporidiosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Cyclosporiasis Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Cyclosporiasis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Dengue Died Died of this illness 0



2016 Dengue Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Dengue Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Dengue Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Dengue locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Dengue locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Dengue locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Dengue locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Dengue locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Giardiasis Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Giardiasis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Giardiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Giardiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Giardiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Giardiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Giardiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Giardiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Giardiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Haemophilus Influenzae Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Haemophilus Influenzae Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Haemophilus Influenzae Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Haemophilus Influenzae Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Healthcare-Associated Infection Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Healthcare-Associated Infection Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Healthcare-Associated Infection Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Healthcare-Associated Infection Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Hepatitis A Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Hepatitis A Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Hepatitis A locally_acquired International travel-associated 0



2016 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Hepatitis B, Acute Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Hepatitis B, Acute Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Hepatitis B, Chronic Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Hepatitis B, Chronic Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Hepatitis E Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Hepatitis E Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Hepatitis E Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Hepatitis E Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Hepatitis E locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Histoplasmosis Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Histoplasmosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Histoplasmosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Histoplasmosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Legionellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Legionellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Legionellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Legionellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Legionellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Legionellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Legionellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Legionellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Legionellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Leptospirosis Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Leptospirosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Leptospirosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Leptospirosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0



2016 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Leptospirosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Listeriosis Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Listeriosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Listeriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Listeriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Listeriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Listeriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Listeriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Listeriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Listeriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Lyme Disease Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Lyme Disease Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Lyme Disease locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Malaria Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Malaria Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Malaria Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Malaria Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Malaria locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Malaria locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Malaria locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Malaria locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Malaria locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Measles Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Measles Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Measles Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Measles Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Measles locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Measles locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Measles locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Measles locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Measles locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Meningococcal Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Meningococcal Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Meningococcal Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Meningococcal Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Meningococcal locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Meningococcal locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Meningococcal locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Meningococcal locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Meningococcal locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Mumps Died Died of this illness 0



2016 Mumps Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Mumps Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Mumps Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Mumps locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Mumps locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Mumps locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Mumps locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Mumps locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Pertussis Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Pertussis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Pertussis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Pertussis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Pertussis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Pertussis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Pertussis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Pertussis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Pertussis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Psittacosis Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Psittacosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Psittacosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Psittacosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Psittacosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Psittacosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Psittacosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Psittacosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Psittacosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Relapsing Fever Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Relapsing Fever Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Relapsing Fever Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Relapsing Fever Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Salmonellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Salmonellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Salmonellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0



2016 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Shigellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Shigellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Shigellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Shigellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Shigellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Shigellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Shigellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Shigellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Shigellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Tetanus Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Tetanus Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Tetanus Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Tetanus Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Tetanus locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Tetanus locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Tetanus locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Tetanus locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Tetanus locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Trichinosis Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Trichinosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Trichinosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Trichinosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Trichinosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Trichinosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Trichinosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Trichinosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Trichinosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Tularemia Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Tularemia Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Tularemia Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Tularemia Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Tularemia locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Tularemia locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Tularemia locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Tularemia locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Tularemia locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Typhoid Fever Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Typhoid Fever Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0



2016 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Vibriosis Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Vibriosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Vibriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Vibriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Vibriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Vibriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Vibriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Vibriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Vibriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 West Nile Virus Died Died of this illness 0
2016 West Nile Virus Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 West Nile Virus Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 West Nile Virus Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 West Nile Virus locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2016 Yersiniosis Died Died of this illness 0
2016 Yersiniosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2016 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2016 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2016 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2016 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2016 Yersiniosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2016 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2016 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Amoebiasis Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Amoebiasis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Amoebiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Amoebiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Amoebiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Died Died of this illness 0



2017 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Arboviral Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Arboviral Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Arboviral Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Arboviral Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Arboviral locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Arboviral locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Arboviral locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Arboviral locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Arboviral locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Botulism, Foodborne Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Botulism, Foodborne Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Botulism, Foodborne Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Botulism, Foodborne Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Botulism, Infant Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Botulism, Infant Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Botulism, Infant Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Botulism, Infant Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Botulism, Wound Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Botulism, Wound Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Botulism, Wound Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Botulism, Wound Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Brucellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Brucellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Brucellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Brucellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Brucellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Brucellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Brucellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0



2017 Brucellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Brucellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Campylobacteriosis Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Campylobacteriosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Candida Auris Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Candida Auris Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Candida Auris Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Candida Auris Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Candida Auris locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Candida Auris locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Candida Auris locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Candida Auris locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Candida Auris locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Chagas Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Chagas Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Chagas Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Chagas Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Chagas locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Chagas locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Chagas locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Chagas locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Chagas locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Cholera Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Cholera Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Cholera Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Cholera Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Cholera locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Cholera locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Cholera locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Cholera locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Cholera locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Coccidioides Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Coccidioides Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Coccidioides Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Coccidioides Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0



2017 Coccidioides locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Coccidioides locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Coccidioides locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Coccidioides locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Coccidioides locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Cryptosporidiosis Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Cryptosporidiosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Cyclosporiasis Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Cyclosporiasis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Dengue Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Dengue Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Dengue Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Dengue Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Dengue locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Dengue locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Dengue locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Dengue locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Dengue locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Giardiasis Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Giardiasis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Giardiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Giardiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Giardiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Giardiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Giardiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Giardiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Giardiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Haemophilus Influenzae Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Haemophilus Influenzae Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Haemophilus Influenzae Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Haemophilus Influenzae Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Died Died of this illness 0



2017 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Healthcare-Associated Infection Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Healthcare-Associated Infection Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Healthcare-Associated Infection Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Healthcare-Associated Infection Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Hepatitis A Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Hepatitis A Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Hepatitis A locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Hepatitis B, Acute Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Hepatitis B, Acute Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Hepatitis B, Chronic Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Hepatitis B, Chronic Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Hepatitis E Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Hepatitis E Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Hepatitis E Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Hepatitis E Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Hepatitis E locally_acquired International travel-associated 0



2017 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Histoplasmosis Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Histoplasmosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Histoplasmosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Histoplasmosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Legionellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Legionellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Legionellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Legionellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Legionellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Legionellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Legionellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Legionellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Legionellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Leptospirosis Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Leptospirosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Leptospirosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Leptospirosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Leptospirosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Listeriosis Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Listeriosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Listeriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Listeriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Listeriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Listeriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Listeriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Listeriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Listeriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Lyme Disease Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Lyme Disease Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Lyme Disease locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Malaria Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Malaria Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Malaria Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Malaria Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0



2017 Malaria locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Malaria locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Malaria locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Malaria locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Malaria locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Measles Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Measles Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Measles Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Measles Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Measles locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Measles locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Measles locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Measles locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Measles locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Meningococcal Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Meningococcal Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Meningococcal Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Meningococcal Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Meningococcal locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Meningococcal locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Meningococcal locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Meningococcal locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Meningococcal locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Mumps Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Mumps Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Mumps Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Mumps Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Mumps locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Mumps locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Mumps locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Mumps locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Mumps locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Pertussis Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Pertussis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Pertussis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Pertussis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Pertussis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Pertussis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Pertussis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Pertussis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Pertussis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Psittacosis Died Died of this illness 0



2017 Psittacosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Psittacosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Psittacosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Psittacosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Psittacosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Psittacosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Psittacosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Psittacosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Relapsing Fever Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Relapsing Fever Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Relapsing Fever Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Relapsing Fever Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Salmonellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Salmonellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Salmonellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Shigellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Shigellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Shigellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Shigellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Shigellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Shigellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Shigellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Shigellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Shigellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Tetanus Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Tetanus Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Tetanus Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Tetanus Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Tetanus locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Tetanus locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Tetanus locally_acquired International travel-associated 0



2017 Tetanus locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Tetanus locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Trichinosis Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Trichinosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Trichinosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Trichinosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Trichinosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Trichinosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Trichinosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Trichinosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Trichinosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Tularemia Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Tularemia Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Tularemia Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Tularemia Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Tularemia locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Tularemia locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Tularemia locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Tularemia locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Tularemia locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Typhoid Fever Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Typhoid Fever Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Vibriosis Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Vibriosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Vibriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Vibriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Vibriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Vibriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Vibriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Vibriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Vibriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 West Nile Virus Died Died of this illness 0
2017 West Nile Virus Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 West Nile Virus Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 West Nile Virus Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0



2017 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 West Nile Virus locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2017 Yersiniosis Died Died of this illness 0
2017 Yersiniosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2017 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2017 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2017 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2017 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2017 Yersiniosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2017 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2017 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Amoebiasis Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Amoebiasis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Amoebiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Amoebiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Amoebiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Arboviral Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Arboviral Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Arboviral Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Arboviral Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Arboviral locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Arboviral locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Arboviral locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Arboviral locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Arboviral locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Botulism, Foodborne Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Botulism, Foodborne Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Botulism, Foodborne Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Botulism, Foodborne Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Botulism, Infant Died Died of this illness 0



2018 Botulism, Infant Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Botulism, Infant Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Botulism, Infant Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Botulism, Wound Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Botulism, Wound Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Botulism, Wound Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Botulism, Wound Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Brucellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Brucellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Brucellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Brucellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Brucellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Brucellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Brucellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Brucellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Brucellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Campylobacteriosis Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Campylobacteriosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Candida Auris Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Candida Auris Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Candida Auris Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Candida Auris Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Candida Auris locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Candida Auris locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Candida Auris locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Candida Auris locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Candida Auris locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired International travel-associated 0



2018 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Chagas Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Chagas Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Chagas Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Chagas Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Chagas locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Chagas locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Chagas locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Chagas locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Chagas locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Cholera Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Cholera Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Cholera Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Cholera Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Cholera locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Cholera locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Cholera locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Cholera locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Cholera locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Coccidioides Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Coccidioides Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Coccidioides Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Coccidioides Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Coccidioides locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Coccidioides locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Coccidioides locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Coccidioides locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Coccidioides locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Cryptosporidiosis Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Cryptosporidiosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Cyclosporiasis Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Cyclosporiasis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Dengue Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Dengue Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Dengue Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Dengue Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0



2018 Dengue locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Dengue locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Dengue locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Dengue locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Dengue locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Giardiasis Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Giardiasis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Giardiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Giardiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Giardiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Giardiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Giardiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Giardiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Giardiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Haemophilus Influenzae Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Haemophilus Influenzae Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Haemophilus Influenzae Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Haemophilus Influenzae Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Healthcare-Associated Infection Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Healthcare-Associated Infection Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Healthcare-Associated Infection Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Healthcare-Associated Infection Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Hepatitis A Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Hepatitis A Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Hepatitis A locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Hepatitis B, Acute Died Died of this illness 0



2018 Hepatitis B, Acute Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Hepatitis B, Chronic Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Hepatitis B, Chronic Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Hepatitis E Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Hepatitis E Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Hepatitis E Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Hepatitis E Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Hepatitis E locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Histoplasmosis Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Histoplasmosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Histoplasmosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Histoplasmosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Legionellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Legionellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Legionellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Legionellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Legionellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Legionellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Legionellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Legionellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Legionellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Leptospirosis Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Leptospirosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Leptospirosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Leptospirosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Leptospirosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0



2018 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Listeriosis Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Listeriosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Listeriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Listeriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Listeriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Listeriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Listeriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Listeriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Listeriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Lyme Disease Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Lyme Disease Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Lyme Disease locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Malaria Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Malaria Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Malaria Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Malaria Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Malaria locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Malaria locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Malaria locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Malaria locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Malaria locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Measles Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Measles Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Measles Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Measles Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Measles locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Measles locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Measles locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Measles locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Measles locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Meningococcal Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Meningococcal Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Meningococcal Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Meningococcal Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Meningococcal locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Meningococcal locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Meningococcal locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Meningococcal locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Meningococcal locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Mumps Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Mumps Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Mumps Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Mumps Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0



2018 Mumps locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Mumps locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Mumps locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Mumps locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Mumps locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Pertussis Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Pertussis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Pertussis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Pertussis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Pertussis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Pertussis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Pertussis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Pertussis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Pertussis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Psittacosis Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Psittacosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Psittacosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Psittacosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Psittacosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Psittacosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Psittacosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Psittacosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Psittacosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Relapsing Fever Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Relapsing Fever Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Relapsing Fever Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Relapsing Fever Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Salmonellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Salmonellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Salmonellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Died of this illness 0



2018 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Shigellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Shigellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Shigellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Shigellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Shigellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Shigellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Shigellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Shigellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Shigellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Tetanus Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Tetanus Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Tetanus Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Tetanus Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Tetanus locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Tetanus locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Tetanus locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Tetanus locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Tetanus locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Trichinosis Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Trichinosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Trichinosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Trichinosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Trichinosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Trichinosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Trichinosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Trichinosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Trichinosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Tularemia Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Tularemia Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Tularemia Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Tularemia Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Tularemia locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Tularemia locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Tularemia locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Tularemia locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Tularemia locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Typhoid Fever Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Typhoid Fever Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired International travel-associated 0



2018 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Vibriosis Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Vibriosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Vibriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Vibriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Vibriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Vibriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Vibriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Vibriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Vibriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 West Nile Virus Died Died of this illness 0
2018 West Nile Virus Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 West Nile Virus Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 West Nile Virus Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 West Nile Virus locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2018 Yersiniosis Died Died of this illness 0
2018 Yersiniosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2018 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2018 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2018 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2018 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2018 Yersiniosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2018 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2018 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Amoebiasis Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Amoebiasis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Amoebiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Amoebiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Amoebiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0



2019 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Arboviral Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Arboviral Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Arboviral Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Arboviral Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Arboviral locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Arboviral locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Arboviral locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Arboviral locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Arboviral locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Botulism, Foodborne Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Botulism, Foodborne Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Botulism, Foodborne Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Botulism, Foodborne Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Botulism, Infant Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Botulism, Infant Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Botulism, Infant Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Botulism, Infant Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Botulism, Wound Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Botulism, Wound Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Botulism, Wound Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Botulism, Wound Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Brucellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Brucellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Brucellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Brucellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Brucellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Brucellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Brucellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Brucellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Brucellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Campylobacteriosis Died Died of this illness 0



2019 Campylobacteriosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Candida Auris Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Candida Auris Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Candida Auris Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Candida Auris Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Candida Auris locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Candida Auris locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Candida Auris locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Candida Auris locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Candida Auris locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Chagas Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Chagas Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Chagas Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Chagas Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Chagas locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Chagas locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Chagas locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Chagas locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Chagas locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Cholera Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Cholera Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Cholera Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Cholera Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Cholera locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Cholera locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Cholera locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Cholera locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Cholera locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Coccidioides Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Coccidioides Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Coccidioides Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Coccidioides Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Coccidioides locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Coccidioides locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Coccidioides locally_acquired International travel-associated 0



2019 Coccidioides locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Coccidioides locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Cryptosporidiosis Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Cryptosporidiosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Cyclosporiasis Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Cyclosporiasis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Dengue Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Dengue Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Dengue Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Dengue Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Dengue locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Dengue locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Dengue locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Dengue locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Dengue locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Giardiasis Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Giardiasis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Giardiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Giardiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Giardiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Giardiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Giardiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Giardiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Giardiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Haemophilus Influenzae Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Haemophilus Influenzae Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Haemophilus Influenzae Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Haemophilus Influenzae Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0



2019 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Healthcare-Associated Infection Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Healthcare-Associated Infection Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Healthcare-Associated Infection Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Healthcare-Associated Infection Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Hepatitis A Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Hepatitis A Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Hepatitis A locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Hepatitis B, Acute Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Hepatitis B, Acute Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Hepatitis B, Chronic Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Hepatitis B, Chronic Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Hepatitis E Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Hepatitis E Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Hepatitis E Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Hepatitis E Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Hepatitis E locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Histoplasmosis Died Died of this illness 0



2019 Histoplasmosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Histoplasmosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Histoplasmosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Legionellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Legionellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Legionellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Legionellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Legionellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Legionellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Legionellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Legionellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Legionellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Leptospirosis Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Leptospirosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Leptospirosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Leptospirosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Leptospirosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Listeriosis Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Listeriosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Listeriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Listeriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Listeriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Listeriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Listeriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Listeriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Listeriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Lyme Disease Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Lyme Disease Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Lyme Disease locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Malaria Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Malaria Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Malaria Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Malaria Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Malaria locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Malaria locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Malaria locally_acquired International travel-associated 0



2019 Malaria locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Malaria locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Measles Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Measles Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Measles Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Measles Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Measles locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Measles locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Measles locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Measles locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Measles locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Meningococcal Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Meningococcal Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Meningococcal Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Meningococcal Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Meningococcal locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Meningococcal locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Meningococcal locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Meningococcal locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Meningococcal locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Mumps Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Mumps Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Mumps Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Mumps Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Mumps locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Mumps locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Mumps locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Mumps locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Mumps locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Pertussis Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Pertussis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Pertussis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Pertussis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Pertussis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Pertussis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Pertussis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Pertussis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Pertussis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Psittacosis Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Psittacosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Psittacosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Psittacosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0



2019 Psittacosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Psittacosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Psittacosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Psittacosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Psittacosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Relapsing Fever Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Relapsing Fever Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Relapsing Fever Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Relapsing Fever Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Salmonellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Salmonellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Salmonellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Shigellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Shigellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Shigellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Shigellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Shigellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Shigellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Shigellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Shigellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Shigellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Tetanus Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Tetanus Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Tetanus Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Tetanus Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Tetanus locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Tetanus locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Tetanus locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Tetanus locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Tetanus locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Trichinosis Died Died of this illness 0



2019 Trichinosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Trichinosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Trichinosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Trichinosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Trichinosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Trichinosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Trichinosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Trichinosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Tularemia Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Tularemia Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Tularemia Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Tularemia Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Tularemia locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Tularemia locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Tularemia locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Tularemia locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Tularemia locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Typhoid Fever Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Typhoid Fever Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Vibriosis Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Vibriosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Vibriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Vibriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Vibriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Vibriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Vibriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Vibriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Vibriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 West Nile Virus Died Died of this illness 0
2019 West Nile Virus Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 West Nile Virus Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 West Nile Virus Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 West Nile Virus locally_acquired International travel-associated 0



2019 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2019 Yersiniosis Died Died of this illness 0
2019 Yersiniosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2019 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2019 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2019 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2019 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2019 Yersiniosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2019 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2019 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Amoebiasis Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Amoebiasis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Amoebiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Amoebiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Amoebiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Arboviral Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Arboviral Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Arboviral Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Arboviral Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Arboviral locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Arboviral locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Arboviral locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Arboviral locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Arboviral locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Botulism, Foodborne Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Botulism, Foodborne Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Botulism, Foodborne Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Botulism, Foodborne Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Botulism, Infant Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Botulism, Infant Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Botulism, Infant Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Botulism, Infant Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0



2020 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Botulism, Wound Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Botulism, Wound Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Botulism, Wound Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Botulism, Wound Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Brucellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Brucellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Brucellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Brucellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Brucellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Brucellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Brucellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Brucellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Brucellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Campylobacteriosis Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Campylobacteriosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Candida Auris Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Candida Auris Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Candida Auris Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Candida Auris Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Candida Auris locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Candida Auris locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Candida Auris locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Candida Auris locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Candida Auris locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Chagas Died Died of this illness 0



2020 Chagas Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Chagas Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Chagas Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Chagas locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Chagas locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Chagas locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Chagas locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Chagas locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Cholera Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Cholera Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Cholera Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Cholera Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Cholera locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Cholera locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Cholera locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Cholera locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Cholera locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Coccidioides Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Coccidioides Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Coccidioides Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Coccidioides Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Coccidioides locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Coccidioides locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Coccidioides locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Coccidioides locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Coccidioides locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Cryptosporidiosis Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Cryptosporidiosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Cyclosporiasis Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Cyclosporiasis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Dengue Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Dengue Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Dengue Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Dengue Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Dengue locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Dengue locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Dengue locally_acquired International travel-associated 0



2020 Dengue locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Dengue locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Giardiasis Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Giardiasis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Giardiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Giardiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Giardiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Giardiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Giardiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Giardiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Giardiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Haemophilus Influenzae Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Haemophilus Influenzae Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Haemophilus Influenzae Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Haemophilus Influenzae Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Healthcare-Associated Infection Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Healthcare-Associated Infection Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Healthcare-Associated Infection Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Healthcare-Associated Infection Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Hepatitis A Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Hepatitis A Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Hepatitis A locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Hepatitis B, Acute Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Hepatitis B, Acute Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0



2020 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Hepatitis B, Chronic Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Hepatitis B, Chronic Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Hepatitis E Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Hepatitis E Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Hepatitis E Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Hepatitis E Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Hepatitis E locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Histoplasmosis Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Histoplasmosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Histoplasmosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Histoplasmosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Legionellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Legionellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Legionellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Legionellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Legionellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Legionellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Legionellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Legionellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Legionellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Leptospirosis Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Leptospirosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Leptospirosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Leptospirosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Leptospirosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Listeriosis Died Died of this illness 0



2020 Listeriosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Listeriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Listeriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Listeriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Listeriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Listeriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Listeriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Listeriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Lyme Disease Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Lyme Disease Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Lyme Disease locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Malaria Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Malaria Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Malaria Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Malaria Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Malaria locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Malaria locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Malaria locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Malaria locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Malaria locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Measles Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Measles Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Measles Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Measles Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Measles locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Measles locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Measles locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Measles locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Measles locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Meningococcal Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Meningococcal Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Meningococcal Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Meningococcal Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Meningococcal locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Meningococcal locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Meningococcal locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Meningococcal locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Meningococcal locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Mumps Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Mumps Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Mumps Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Mumps Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Mumps locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Mumps locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Mumps locally_acquired International travel-associated 0



2020 Mumps locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Mumps locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Pertussis Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Pertussis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Pertussis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Pertussis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Pertussis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Pertussis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Pertussis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Pertussis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Pertussis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Psittacosis Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Psittacosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Psittacosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Psittacosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Psittacosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Psittacosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Psittacosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Psittacosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Psittacosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Relapsing Fever Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Relapsing Fever Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Relapsing Fever Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Relapsing Fever Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Salmonellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Salmonellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Salmonellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0



2020 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Shigellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Shigellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Shigellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Shigellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Shigellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Shigellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Shigellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Shigellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Shigellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Tetanus Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Tetanus Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Tetanus Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Tetanus Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Tetanus locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Tetanus locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Tetanus locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Tetanus locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Tetanus locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Trichinosis Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Trichinosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Trichinosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Trichinosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Trichinosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Trichinosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Trichinosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Trichinosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Trichinosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Tularemia Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Tularemia Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Tularemia Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Tularemia Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Tularemia locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Tularemia locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Tularemia locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Tularemia locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Tularemia locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Typhoid Fever Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Typhoid Fever Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Died Died of this illness 0



2020 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Vibriosis Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Vibriosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Vibriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Vibriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Vibriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Vibriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Vibriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Vibriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Vibriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 West Nile Virus Died Died of this illness 0
2020 West Nile Virus Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 West Nile Virus Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 West Nile Virus Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 West Nile Virus locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2020 Yersiniosis Died Died of this illness 0
2020 Yersiniosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2020 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2020 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2020 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2020 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2020 Yersiniosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2020 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2020 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Amoebiasis Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Amoebiasis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Amoebiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Amoebiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Amoebiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired International travel-associated 0



2021 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Arboviral Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Arboviral Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Arboviral Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Arboviral Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Arboviral locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Arboviral locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Arboviral locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Arboviral locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Arboviral locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Botulism, Foodborne Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Botulism, Foodborne Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Botulism, Foodborne Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Botulism, Foodborne Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Botulism, Infant Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Botulism, Infant Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Botulism, Infant Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Botulism, Infant Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Botulism, Wound Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Botulism, Wound Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Botulism, Wound Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Botulism, Wound Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Brucellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Brucellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Brucellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Brucellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Brucellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Brucellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Brucellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Brucellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Brucellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Campylobacteriosis Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Campylobacteriosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0



2021 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Candida Auris Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Candida Auris Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Candida Auris Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Candida Auris Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Candida Auris locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Candida Auris locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Candida Auris locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Candida Auris locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Candida Auris locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Chagas Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Chagas Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Chagas Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Chagas Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Chagas locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Chagas locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Chagas locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Chagas locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Chagas locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Cholera Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Cholera Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Cholera Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Cholera Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Cholera locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Cholera locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Cholera locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Cholera locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Cholera locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Coccidioides Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Coccidioides Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Coccidioides Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Coccidioides Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Coccidioides locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Coccidioides locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Coccidioides locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Coccidioides locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Coccidioides locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Cryptosporidiosis Died Died of this illness 0



2021 Cryptosporidiosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Cyclosporiasis Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Cyclosporiasis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Dengue Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Dengue Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Dengue Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Dengue Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Dengue locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Dengue locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Dengue locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Dengue locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Dengue locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Giardiasis Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Giardiasis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Giardiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Giardiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Giardiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Giardiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Giardiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Giardiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Giardiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Haemophilus Influenzae Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Haemophilus Influenzae Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Haemophilus Influenzae Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Haemophilus Influenzae Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired International travel-associated 0



2021 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Healthcare-Associated Infection Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Healthcare-Associated Infection Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Healthcare-Associated Infection Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Healthcare-Associated Infection Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Hepatitis A Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Hepatitis A Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Hepatitis A locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Hepatitis B, Acute Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Hepatitis B, Acute Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Hepatitis B, Chronic Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Hepatitis B, Chronic Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Hepatitis E Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Hepatitis E Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Hepatitis E Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Hepatitis E Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Hepatitis E locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Histoplasmosis Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Histoplasmosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Histoplasmosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Histoplasmosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0



2021 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Legionellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Legionellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Legionellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Legionellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Legionellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Legionellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Legionellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Legionellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Legionellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Leptospirosis Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Leptospirosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Leptospirosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Leptospirosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Leptospirosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Listeriosis Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Listeriosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Listeriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Listeriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Listeriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Listeriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Listeriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Listeriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Listeriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Lyme Disease Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Lyme Disease Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Lyme Disease locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Malaria Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Malaria Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Malaria Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Malaria Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Malaria locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Malaria locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Malaria locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Malaria locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Malaria locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Measles Died Died of this illness 0



2021 Measles Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Measles Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Measles Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Measles locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Measles locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Measles locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Measles locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Measles locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Meningococcal Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Meningococcal Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Meningococcal Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Meningococcal Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Meningococcal locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Meningococcal locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Meningococcal locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Meningococcal locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Meningococcal locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Mumps Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Mumps Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Mumps Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Mumps Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Mumps locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Mumps locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Mumps locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Mumps locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Mumps locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Pertussis Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Pertussis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Pertussis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Pertussis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Pertussis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Pertussis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Pertussis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Pertussis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Pertussis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Psittacosis Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Psittacosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Psittacosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Psittacosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Psittacosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Psittacosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Psittacosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0



2021 Psittacosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Psittacosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Relapsing Fever Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Relapsing Fever Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Relapsing Fever Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Relapsing Fever Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Salmonellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Salmonellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Salmonellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Shigellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Shigellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Shigellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Shigellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Shigellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Shigellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Shigellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Shigellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Shigellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Tetanus Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Tetanus Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Tetanus Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Tetanus Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Tetanus locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Tetanus locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Tetanus locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Tetanus locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Tetanus locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Trichinosis Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Trichinosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Trichinosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Trichinosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0



2021 Trichinosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Trichinosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Trichinosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Trichinosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Trichinosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Tularemia Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Tularemia Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Tularemia Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Tularemia Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Tularemia locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Tularemia locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Tularemia locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Tularemia locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Tularemia locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Typhoid Fever Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Typhoid Fever Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Vibriosis Died Died of this illness 0
2021 Vibriosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Vibriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Vibriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Vibriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Vibriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Vibriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Vibriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Vibriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 West Nile Virus Died Died of this illness 0
2021 West Nile Virus Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 West Nile Virus Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 West Nile Virus Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 West Nile Virus locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2021 Yersiniosis Died Died of this illness 0



2021 Yersiniosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2021 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2021 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2021 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2021 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2021 Yersiniosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2021 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2021 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Amoebiasis Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Amoebiasis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Amoebiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Amoebiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Amoebiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Arboviral Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Arboviral Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Arboviral Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Arboviral Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Arboviral locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Arboviral locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Arboviral locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Arboviral locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Arboviral locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Botulism, Foodborne Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Botulism, Foodborne Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Botulism, Foodborne Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Botulism, Foodborne Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Botulism, Infant Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Botulism, Infant Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Botulism, Infant Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Botulism, Infant Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired International travel-associated 0



2022 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Botulism, Wound Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Botulism, Wound Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Botulism, Wound Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Botulism, Wound Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Brucellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Brucellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Brucellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Brucellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Brucellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Brucellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Brucellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Brucellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Brucellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Campylobacteriosis Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Campylobacteriosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Candida Auris Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Candida Auris Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Candida Auris Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Candida Auris Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Candida Auris locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Candida Auris locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Candida Auris locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Candida Auris locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Candida Auris locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Chagas Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Chagas Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Chagas Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Chagas Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0



2022 Chagas locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Chagas locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Chagas locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Chagas locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Chagas locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Cholera Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Cholera Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Cholera Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Cholera Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Cholera locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Cholera locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Cholera locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Cholera locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Cholera locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Coccidioides Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Coccidioides Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Coccidioides Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Coccidioides Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Coccidioides locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Coccidioides locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Coccidioides locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Coccidioides locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Coccidioides locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Cryptosporidiosis Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Cryptosporidiosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Cyclosporiasis Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Cyclosporiasis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Dengue Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Dengue Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Dengue Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Dengue Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Dengue locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Dengue locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Dengue locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Dengue locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Dengue locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Giardiasis Died Died of this illness 0



2022 Giardiasis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Giardiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Giardiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Giardiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Giardiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Giardiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Giardiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Giardiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Haemophilus Influenzae Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Haemophilus Influenzae Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Haemophilus Influenzae Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Haemophilus Influenzae Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Healthcare-Associated Infection Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Healthcare-Associated Infection Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Healthcare-Associated Infection Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Healthcare-Associated Infection Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Hepatitis A Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Hepatitis A Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Hepatitis A locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Hepatitis B, Acute Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Hepatitis B, Acute Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired International travel-associated 0



2022 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Hepatitis B, Chronic Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Hepatitis B, Chronic Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Hepatitis E Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Hepatitis E Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Hepatitis E Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Hepatitis E Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Hepatitis E locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Histoplasmosis Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Histoplasmosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Histoplasmosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Histoplasmosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Legionellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Legionellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Legionellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Legionellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Legionellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Legionellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Legionellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Legionellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Legionellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Leptospirosis Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Leptospirosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Leptospirosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Leptospirosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Leptospirosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Listeriosis Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Listeriosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Listeriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Listeriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0



2022 Listeriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Listeriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Listeriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Listeriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Listeriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Lyme Disease Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Lyme Disease Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Lyme Disease locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Malaria Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Malaria Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Malaria Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Malaria Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Malaria locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Malaria locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Malaria locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Malaria locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Malaria locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Measles Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Measles Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Measles Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Measles Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Measles locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Measles locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Measles locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Measles locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Measles locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Meningococcal Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Meningococcal Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Meningococcal Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Meningococcal Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Meningococcal locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Meningococcal locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Meningococcal locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Meningococcal locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Meningococcal locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Mumps Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Mumps Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Mumps Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Mumps Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Mumps locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Mumps locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Mumps locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Mumps locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Mumps locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Died Died of this illness 0



2022 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Pertussis Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Pertussis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Pertussis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Pertussis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Pertussis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Pertussis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Pertussis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Pertussis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Pertussis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Psittacosis Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Psittacosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Psittacosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Psittacosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Psittacosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Psittacosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Psittacosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Psittacosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Psittacosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Relapsing Fever Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Relapsing Fever Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Relapsing Fever Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Relapsing Fever Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Salmonellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Salmonellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Salmonellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired International travel-associated 0



2022 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Shigellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Shigellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Shigellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Shigellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Shigellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Shigellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Shigellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Shigellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Shigellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Tetanus Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Tetanus Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Tetanus Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Tetanus Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Tetanus locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Tetanus locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Tetanus locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Tetanus locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Tetanus locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Trichinosis Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Trichinosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Trichinosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Trichinosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Trichinosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Trichinosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Trichinosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Trichinosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Trichinosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Tularemia Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Tularemia Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Tularemia Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Tularemia Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Tularemia locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Tularemia locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Tularemia locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Tularemia locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Tularemia locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Typhoid Fever Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Typhoid Fever Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0



2022 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Vibriosis Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Vibriosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Vibriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Vibriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Vibriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Vibriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Vibriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Vibriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Vibriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 West Nile Virus Died Died of this illness 0
2022 West Nile Virus Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 West Nile Virus Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 West Nile Virus Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 West Nile Virus locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2022 Yersiniosis Died Died of this illness 0
2022 Yersiniosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2022 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2022 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2022 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2022 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2022 Yersiniosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2022 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2022 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Amoebiasis Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Amoebiasis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Amoebiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Amoebiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Amoebiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Arboviral Died Died of this illness 0



2023 Arboviral Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Arboviral Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Arboviral Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Arboviral locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Arboviral locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Arboviral locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Arboviral locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Arboviral locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Botulism, Foodborne Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Botulism, Foodborne Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Botulism, Foodborne Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Botulism, Foodborne Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Botulism, Infant Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Botulism, Infant Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Botulism, Infant Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Botulism, Infant Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Botulism, Wound Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Botulism, Wound Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Botulism, Wound Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Botulism, Wound Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Brucellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Brucellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Brucellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Brucellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Brucellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Brucellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Brucellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Brucellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Brucellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Campylobacteriosis Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Campylobacteriosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0



2023 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Candida Auris Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Candida Auris Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Candida Auris Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Candida Auris Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Candida Auris locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Candida Auris locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Candida Auris locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Candida Auris locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Candida Auris locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Chagas Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Chagas Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Chagas Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Chagas Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Chagas locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Chagas locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Chagas locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Chagas locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Chagas locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Cholera Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Cholera Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Cholera Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Cholera Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Cholera locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Cholera locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Cholera locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Cholera locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Cholera locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Coccidioides Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Coccidioides Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Coccidioides Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Coccidioides Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Coccidioides locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Coccidioides locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Coccidioides locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Coccidioides locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Coccidioides locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Cryptosporidiosis Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Cryptosporidiosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0



2023 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Cyclosporiasis Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Cyclosporiasis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Dengue Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Dengue Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Dengue Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Dengue Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Dengue locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Dengue locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Dengue locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Dengue locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Dengue locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Giardiasis Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Giardiasis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Giardiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Giardiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Giardiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Giardiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Giardiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Giardiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Giardiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Haemophilus Influenzae Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Haemophilus Influenzae Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Haemophilus Influenzae Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Haemophilus Influenzae Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Healthcare-Associated Infection Died Died of this illness 0



2023 Healthcare-Associated Infection Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Healthcare-Associated Infection Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Healthcare-Associated Infection Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Hepatitis A Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Hepatitis A Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Hepatitis A locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Hepatitis B, Acute Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Hepatitis B, Acute Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Hepatitis B, Chronic Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Hepatitis B, Chronic Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Hepatitis E Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Hepatitis E Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Hepatitis E Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Hepatitis E Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Hepatitis E locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Histoplasmosis Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Histoplasmosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Histoplasmosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Histoplasmosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0



2023 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Legionellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Legionellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Legionellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Legionellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Legionellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Legionellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Legionellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Legionellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Legionellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Leptospirosis Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Leptospirosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Leptospirosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Leptospirosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Leptospirosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Listeriosis Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Listeriosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Listeriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Listeriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Listeriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Listeriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Listeriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Listeriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Listeriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Lyme Disease Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Lyme Disease Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Lyme Disease locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Malaria Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Malaria Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Malaria Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Malaria Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Malaria locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Malaria locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Malaria locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Malaria locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Malaria locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Measles Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Measles Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Measles Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Measles Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0



2023 Measles locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Measles locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Measles locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Measles locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Measles locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Meningococcal Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Meningococcal Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Meningococcal Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Meningococcal Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Meningococcal locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Meningococcal locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Meningococcal locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Meningococcal locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Meningococcal locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Mumps Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Mumps Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Mumps Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Mumps Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Mumps locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Mumps locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Mumps locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Mumps locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Mumps locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Pertussis Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Pertussis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Pertussis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Pertussis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Pertussis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Pertussis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Pertussis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Pertussis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Pertussis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Psittacosis Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Psittacosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Psittacosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Psittacosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Psittacosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Psittacosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Psittacosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Psittacosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Psittacosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Relapsing Fever Died Died of this illness 0



2023 Relapsing Fever Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Relapsing Fever Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Relapsing Fever Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Salmonellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Salmonellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Salmonellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Shigellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Shigellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Shigellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Shigellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Shigellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Shigellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Shigellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Shigellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Shigellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Tetanus Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Tetanus Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Tetanus Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Tetanus Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Tetanus locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Tetanus locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Tetanus locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Tetanus locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Tetanus locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Trichinosis Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Trichinosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Trichinosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Trichinosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Trichinosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Trichinosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Trichinosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0



2023 Trichinosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Trichinosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Tularemia Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Tularemia Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Tularemia Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Tularemia Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Tularemia locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Tularemia locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Tularemia locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Tularemia locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Tularemia locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Typhoid Fever Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Typhoid Fever Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Vibriosis Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Vibriosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Vibriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Vibriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 Vibriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Vibriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Vibriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Vibriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Vibriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 West Nile Virus Died Died of this illness 0
2023 West Nile Virus Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 West Nile Virus Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 West Nile Virus Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2023 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 West Nile Virus locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2023 Yersiniosis Died Died of this illness 0
2023 Yersiniosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2023 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2023 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0



2023 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2023 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2023 Yersiniosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2023 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2023 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Amoebiasis Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Amoebiasis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Amoebiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Amoebiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Amoebiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Amoebiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Animal Bites And Potential Rabies Exposures locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Arboviral Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Arboviral Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Arboviral Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Arboviral Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Arboviral locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Arboviral locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Arboviral locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Arboviral locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Arboviral locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Botulism, Foodborne Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Botulism, Foodborne Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Botulism, Foodborne Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Botulism, Foodborne Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Botulism, Foodborne locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Botulism, Infant Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Botulism, Infant Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Botulism, Infant Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Botulism, Infant Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Botulism, Infant locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Botulism, Wound Died Died of this illness 0



2024 Botulism, Wound Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Botulism, Wound Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Botulism, Wound Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Botulism, Wound locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Brucellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Brucellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Brucellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Brucellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Brucellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Brucellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Brucellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Brucellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Brucellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Campylobacteriosis Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Campylobacteriosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Campylobacteriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Campylobacteriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Candida Auris Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Candida Auris Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Candida Auris Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Candida Auris Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Candida Auris locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Candida Auris locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Candida Auris locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Candida Auris locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Candida Auris locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Carbapenemase-Producing Organism locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Chagas Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Chagas Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Chagas Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Chagas Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Chagas locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Chagas locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Chagas locally_acquired International travel-associated 0



2024 Chagas locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Chagas locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Cholera Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Cholera Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Cholera Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Cholera Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Cholera locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Cholera locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Cholera locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Cholera locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Cholera locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Coccidioides Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Coccidioides Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Coccidioides Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Coccidioides Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Coccidioides locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Coccidioides locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Coccidioides locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Coccidioides locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Coccidioides locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Cryptosporidiosis Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Cryptosporidiosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Cryptosporidiosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Cryptosporidiosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Cyclosporiasis Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Cyclosporiasis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Cyclosporiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Cyclosporiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Dengue Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Dengue Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Dengue Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Dengue Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Dengue locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Dengue locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Dengue locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Dengue locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Dengue locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Giardiasis Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Giardiasis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Giardiasis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Giardiasis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0



2024 Giardiasis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Giardiasis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Giardiasis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Giardiasis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Giardiasis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Haemophilus Influenzae Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Haemophilus Influenzae Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Haemophilus Influenzae Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Haemophilus Influenzae Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Haemophilus Influenzae locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Hantavirus Pulmonary Syndrome locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Healthcare-Associated Infection Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Healthcare-Associated Infection Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Healthcare-Associated Infection Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Healthcare-Associated Infection Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Healthcare-Associated Infection locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Hepatitis A Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Hepatitis A Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Hepatitis A Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Hepatitis A locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Hepatitis A locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Hepatitis B, Acute Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Hepatitis B, Acute Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Hepatitis B, Acute Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Hepatitis B, Acute locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Died of this illness 0



2024 Hepatitis B, Chronic Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Hepatitis B, Chronic Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Hepatitis B, Chronic Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Hepatitis B, Chronic locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Hepatitis E Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Hepatitis E Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Hepatitis E Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Hepatitis E Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Hepatitis E locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Hepatitis E locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Histoplasmosis Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Histoplasmosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Histoplasmosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Histoplasmosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Histoplasmosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Legionellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Legionellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Legionellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Legionellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Legionellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Legionellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Legionellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Legionellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Legionellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Leptospirosis Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Leptospirosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Leptospirosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Leptospirosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Leptospirosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Leptospirosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Listeriosis Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Listeriosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Listeriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Listeriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Listeriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Listeriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Listeriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0



2024 Listeriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Listeriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Lyme Disease Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Lyme Disease Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Lyme Disease Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Lyme Disease locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Lyme Disease locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Malaria Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Malaria Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Malaria Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Malaria Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Malaria locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Malaria locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Malaria locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Malaria locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Malaria locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Measles Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Measles Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Measles Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Measles Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Measles locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Measles locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Measles locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Measles locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Measles locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Meningococcal Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Meningococcal Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Meningococcal Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Meningococcal Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Meningococcal locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Meningococcal locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Meningococcal locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Meningococcal locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Meningococcal locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Mumps Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Mumps Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Mumps Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Mumps Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Mumps locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Mumps locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Mumps locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Mumps locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Mumps locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0



2024 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Paralytic Shellfish Poisoning locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Pertussis Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Pertussis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Pertussis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Pertussis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Pertussis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Pertussis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Pertussis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Pertussis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Pertussis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Psittacosis Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Psittacosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Psittacosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Psittacosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Psittacosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Psittacosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Psittacosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Psittacosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Psittacosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Relapsing Fever Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Relapsing Fever Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Relapsing Fever Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Relapsing Fever Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Relapsing Fever locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Salmonellosis Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Salmonellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Salmonellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Salmonellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Salmonellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Shiga Toxin-Producing E. Coli locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Shigellosis Died Died of this illness 0



2024 Shigellosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Shigellosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Shigellosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Shigellosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Shigellosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Shigellosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Shigellosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Shigellosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Tetanus Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Tetanus Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Tetanus Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Tetanus Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Tetanus locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Tetanus locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Tetanus locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Tetanus locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Tetanus locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Trichinosis Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Trichinosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Trichinosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Trichinosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Trichinosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Trichinosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Trichinosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Trichinosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Trichinosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Tularemia Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Tularemia Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Tularemia Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Tularemia Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Tularemia locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Tularemia locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Tularemia locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Tularemia locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Tularemia locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Typhoid Fever Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Typhoid Fever Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Typhoid Fever Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Typhoid Fever locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired International travel-associated 0



2024 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Unexplained Critical Illness/Death locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Vibriosis Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Vibriosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Vibriosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Vibriosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Vibriosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Vibriosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Vibriosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Vibriosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Vibriosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 West Nile Virus Died Died of this illness 0
2024 West Nile Virus Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 West Nile Virus Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 West Nile Virus Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 West Nile Virus locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 West Nile Virus locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
2024 Yersiniosis Died Died of this illness 0
2024 Yersiniosis Died Did not die of this illness 0
2024 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Hospitalized 0
2024 Yersiniosis Hospitalized Not Hospitalized 0
2024 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Domestic travel-associated 0
2024 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Inconclusive 0
2024 Yersiniosis locally_acquired International travel-associated 0
2024 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Locally-acquired (King County) 0
2024 Yersiniosis locally_acquired Unknown Travel History 0
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